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
of the city to Broward County but 
Florida Highway Patrol and sher-
iffs deputies told them they could 
not guarantee attendees' safety. 

About 60 exile groups opposed 
to Fidel Castro planned to protest 
against Cuban musicians and 
artists attending the ceremony. 
The groups would have gathered 
across from the AmericanAirlines 
Arena at the Freedom Tower, a for-

mer immigration processing center 
that Cuban Americans call their 
Statue of Liberty. 

Penelas said the event would 
have brought $30 million to $35 
million in revenue to the area. 

Last year, Miami's civic leaders 
rejected a request to host the show. 
They cited a law barring the coun-
ty from doing business with those 
who have dealings with Cuba. The 
show was held in Los Angeles 
instead. 

But this year, a coalition led by 
Miami-Dade County Mayor Alex 
Penelas courted the awards show 
after the law was struck down. 
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FURNISHED RENTALS 
AVAILABLE NOW and renting for 
fall. Some of campus best. Modern 
furnished and unfurnished two B/R 
Apts/Townhouse, about 8 minutes 
walking distance to OSU Union. 
Facing OSU bus stop. C/A, new 
carpeting, private parking. $515-
$555/month. Call 267-7508. 

AVAILABLE NOW OSU - 19th @ 
Summit. Extra nice, 1 & 2 bed-
room, furnished, utilities paid, no 
pets. Available now. $395 & up. 
837-8778. 

FURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

S275/MONTH , all utilities included. 
One bedroom, share kitchen & bath 
with one other student. Storage 
space in basement and limited free 
parking on site. Nine month lease. 
On Tuller Street between Lane & 
Frambes, 6 minute walking distance 
from campus and one block from 
High Street. Available after Sept. 
1st. Call 299-3351. 

$325/MONTH , all utilities included. 
Furnished apartment for one. Limit-
ed free parking on site. Lease 
through June finals. On Tuller 
Street between Lane & Frambes, 6 
minute walking distance from cam-
pus and one block from High Street. 
Call 299-3351. Available now. 

1 BEDROOM furnished apartment. 
Clean & quiet. Short walk to medi-
cal & law schools. 10th & highland 
Streets. Includes gas, water, heat, 
& off-street parking. Available Fall 
2001. $380-$41O/month. Owner/ 
agent 486-2493. 

1 ¿E D TOOM north OSU ttvervfew*' 
Drive. LKflrfg room, kitchen, Bath, 
w/w carpet, a/c, gas hea^ laundnfc 1 

off-street parking. Availaff l f now aT 
fall. Call David 571-5109. 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

Available Fall 
1463 Neil Ave. 

Furnished efficiency apts. 
Carpet, a/c. Full kitchen & 
bath, $325. No pets. 
Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. 

Realtors 
2244 Neil Ave 291-8000 

Available Fall 
80 & 130 W. Lane Ave. 

Gas paid efficiency apts. 
Carpet, air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry, parking, 
$375/$325. No pets. 

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. 
Realtors 

2244 Neil Ave 291-8000 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

Grad House 
Med. Schi. Area 

July-August-September 
Move-In 

1456 Neil Ave. 
1-Bdrm & Eff. 

Non-Smoke, Util. Pd 
Laundry - Parking 

A / C - Quiet - Clean 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ 

Owner - Broker 
421-7117 

43 E. 14th Ave - Efficiency, a/c, 2 
minutes to campus. Available 8/15. 
No pets. $350/month. 274-9627, 
736-3392 (cell). 

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 
large studio suites. Available for fall. 
Prime locations, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, A/C, restricted ac-
cess buildings, heat & water paid. 
$375-$425/month, 291-5001. 

GRAD-HOUSE - 1 bdrm and effi-
ciencies. 1456 Neil Ave. Furnished 
- utilities paid. Quiet - non-smoking 
- clean - freshly painted - central air 
- laundry - parking. A quiet home for 
the serious student. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-broker 421-7117. 

FURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BDR. 1st floor apt. W. 9th Ave., 
own kitchen & bath. Utilities paid. 
$750/month 9 or 12 month lease 
available. 486-2095, 488-1520. 

2 BDR. apt. utilities paid, own kitch-
en, share bath, 137 W. 9th Ave. 9 
or 12 month lease available. 
$550/month. 486-2095, 488-1520. 

383-9 E. 12th- 2 bdr. townhouse. 
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

Neil, etc 
Apartments 
& Houses 

Now and Fall 
University 

Apartments 
65 W: 9th Avenue 

291-5416 299-6840 

P G L L A S 
CERTIFIED 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

291-2002 
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave 

www.pellaco.com 
NOW RENTING FOR FALL 

Call for an appointment or 
stop by our office. 

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES 
1, 2, 3, and 4 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS 
Fla ts & T o w n h o u s e s 
Al l c lose to c a m p u s 

AFFORDABLE LUXURY! 1, 2 & 3 
bedrooms. Rent starts, at $529.00. 
$39~aeposit, f i rsfmontf i s~renfIree." 
Co-signers welcome. Fitness cen-
ter, pool, tennis and volleyball 
courts. Pets welcome* 2 blocks 
from Easton at 270 & Morse. East-
on Woods. 614-471-9464. 
'Restrictions apply. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

1814 N. High Street 

6 Newly 
Remodeled Apts. 

FOR RENT 

2 Efficiencies $495.00 
2 One Bedroom $$95.00 

2 Four Bedrooms $1,598.00 

New Kitchens & Bathrooms 
Washers/Dryers 

Immediate Availability 
No pets. No parking 

To view call 
Michael @ 619-1816 

SOME AVAILABLE now or reserve 
for fall. 125 W. 8th Ave., 416 E. 
14th Ave. 1 bedroom apartments, 
all utilities paid, appliances includ-
ed, flexible leasing from $300 to 
$425 per month. 1680 Summit St, 
bedroom, 1 bath apartments. 
Range, refrigerator, a/c, 
$490/575/mo. 4 bedroom, 1 bath 
apartment. Range, refrigerator, a/c 
$950/mo. 299-9067. Hardwick Inc 
Real Estate. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE/Dennison 
Place area. One bedroom apart-
ments in a quieter safer neighbor-
l hpt# i Under $4QQ fl^t month. Laun 
dry on-site - ai/c- no permit parking 
huge yard. Easy walk to the law" 
acfooal an«! OSU Medical School 
Graduate 'students also welcomed. 
No smoking or pets, (call weekdays 
9-5) (614) 206-0967. 

1293 NEIL, 1 bedroom units for 
now and fall, $335-$350/mo. Real 
Estate Opportunity 501-4444. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

9 MONTH LEASES!! 
$100 Security Deposit Per Person 

Great Locations, Fireplaces, Jacuzzis, 
Decks, Great kitchens, 2 full baths. 

15 & 17 E. 11th 6 BR Townhouse $215-$225pp 
69 E. 11th 5 BR, 2 with Loft $225-$250pp 
(Unit above for 4 / 5 persons at$250-$275pp) 
53 & 57 E. 11th 4 BR $250pp 
50 E. 11th 4 BR $250-$275pp 
(Units above for 3 persons at $300pp) 

Call 294-7067 NOW AND SAVE $$ 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

DON'T PANIC! 
%UCKEYE 

REA^STATE 

Can still find an apartment-
home for YOU! 

One Bedrooms from $355! 

Two Bedrooms from $435! 

Three Bedrooms from $645! 

Four Bedrooms from $825! 

Five/Six Bedrooms from $1,000! 

48 East 15th Avenue * 294-5511 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Available Fall 
Four Bedrooms 
100 C h i t t e n d e n $ 7 0 0 . 

Three Bedrooms 
100 Ch i t t enden $630 . 
1377 H i g h l a n d St. $ 7 0 0 . 
2 1 4 7 W a l d e c k $1 ,070 . 

Two Bedrooms 
11 E. 18th A v e . $ 6 5 0 . 
1991 N . 4 th St . $450 . 
3 2 0 E . 17th A v e . $450 . 
331 E . 18th A v e . $450 . 
100 Ch i t t enden A v e . $500 . 
1975 S u m m i t St . $525 . 

One Bedroom 
1275 1/2 H u n t e r A v e . $470 . 

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. 
Realtors 

2244 Neil Ave 291-8000 
N o P e t s P l e a s e 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE/ Short 
North/ Campus, 2 & 3 bedrooms to-
tally restored. New kitchen; bath; 
a/c; security systems; basement 
with washer/dryer included. 1 car 
garage; fenced yard. $550; $650; 
$750. Call 621-2020. Evenings & 
weekends, 496-1505 or stop in our 
office ® 719 N. High. 

AVAILABLE NOW and renting for 
fa l l . t jome of campus best. Modern' 
furnished and unfurnished two B/R 
Apts/Townhouse, about 8 minutes 
walking distance to OSU Union. 
Facing OSU bus stop. C/A, new 
carpeting, private parking. $515-
$555/month. Call 267-5'508. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
E. NORWICH. Large townhouses 
with basement, off-street parking, 
porch. Quiet, preferred north cam-
pus, ideal for junior, senior, or grad 
student. No dogs. 2-3 persons 
$600-$740/mo. Deposit + referen-
ces. 523-9746. 

150 E. 13th Ave. - Studio Apart-
ments, owner operated. Now Rent-
ing for Fall Quarter 2001. Newly re-
modeled, on-site laundry. Pager 
631-3543, immediate callback or 
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
NEW OR ENERGETIC FRIENDS: AN INFUSION OF SOCIAL ENERGY W&L NOW HELP END SEVERAL WEEKS OF INWARD THOUGHT, 
RESTLESSNESS AND LOW SELF-CONFIDENCE. 

IF YOUR BIRTHDAY IS THIS WEEK...NEW LOVE AFFAIRS WIU BE CHALLENGED BY FAMILY AND FRIENDS FOR THE NEXT FEW MONTHS. KEY 
ISSUES MAY INVOLVE AGE DIFFERENCES, LOCATION OR SUDDEN UFE CHANGES. WATCH FOR SLOW PROGRESS: BEFORE MID-
NOVEMBER LOVED ONES WIU F E E UNUSUALLY PROTECTIVE OF YOUR TIME, ENERGY AND EMOTIONAL ATTENTION. EARLY NEXT YEAR 
A QUICK RNANC1AL CHANGE MAY CAUSE IMPORTANT DECISIONS. LOAN APPUCAT10NS, PAYMENT SCHEDULES AND FINANCIAL AGENCIES 
WIU TAKE EXTRA TIME SETTUNG CLAIMS OR APPROVING DOCUMENTS. AFTER FEBRUARY 8 l H FINANCES WIU STEADILY IMPROVE: 
STAY FOCUSED ON LONG-TERM GOALS AND WAIT FOR WRITTEN PERMISSIONS. 

Y 

http://www.thelaimterw.com
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.unlversitymanors.coin
http://www.pellaco.com
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UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

DELUXE X & 2 BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS AVAILABLE 

858 KINNEAR ROAD 

• Near Lennox Complex 
• Off-Streel Parking Available 
• On Premises Laundry Facility 
• Liberal Pet Policy 
•Bring In This Ad To Receive 
$100 off 1st Months Rent 

1 BEDROOM 
$389.00 + $20.00 Water 

2 BEDROOM 
1489.00+ $20.00 Water 

Reduced security deposit 
Units available now 6 for fall 

Unlimited Property 
Management 

431-1523 weekdays 
or 778-1605 

evenings and weekends 
'Showings available 

at all times. 

459 CLINTON 1 bedroom, 
$550/month, available Immediately. 
58 E. Blake 2 bedroom, 
$575/month, fall rental. 66 E. 8th 3 
bedroom townhouse, $500/month. 
fall rental. Call 374-2618. 

1492 INDIANOLA - newly remod-
eled, 1 & 2 bedrooms, carpeted, off-
street parking, $425-700 per month, 
available mid-April. Call 267-6363 
or 361-9638. 

CAMPUS APARTMENT, available 
immediately, great location, 1 1/2 
bedroom, full kitchen with applian-
ces, full bath. $280/month. Call 
628-7876. 

LANE & TUTTLE- 1 year lease, 
very desirable. Location, location!! 
Low rent, 1 bedroom, parking. 
$330. Call 246-0994 or 231-8260, 
leave message. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

NORTHSTKPPE REALTY. INC 
AVAILABLE NOW & FALL 

20 E. 14th 1/bdr $545 

771/2 Patterson 2/bdr, $625 & up 

215 E. Maynard 3/bdr $800 

106 Tompkins 2/bdr, yd, gar $825 

229 King 5/bdr house $1,500 

German Village 1/bdr $429 

Gateway Village NEW 2/ bdr $649 

142 W. 8th 3/4 bdr $995 & up 

252 King Large 1/bdr, hwd, $449 

299-4110 
10 E. 17th Avenue 

ohiostaterentals.com 

1712 SUMMIT St. 2 & 3 bdr apart-
ments, $650-$750/month, central 
air. Call Bickis Realtors, 864-5800. 

AVAILABLE FOR Fall various 1,2, 
3 or 4 BR apt. Mainstay Manage-
ment 614-421-6727. 

KING & HIGH above Atlantis. 1 & 2 
bedrooms with character. No dogs. 
$375-$500/month. 294-1976. 

LANE & Indlanola - 3-4 bedroom 
apartment. Basement, $750/month. 
937-6898. 

OSU-HOUSE, half-double 2 bdr. & 
1 bdr. apartments. Various loca-
tions, 457-1749 or 459-3591. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
UPSCALE, HIGH-RISE 

APARTMENTS 
Our ALL SUITE Building Is 
convenient to the Short 
North, Grandvlew, OSU, 

Lennox, & Arlington. 
2 bedrooms/$825 & up, 

1 bedrooms from 
$795/mo. 

We now have a limited 
number of 2 bedroom 

Suites for lease, Included 
at No Extra Charge, 
carport, Heat/AC, 

and water. 
Call now and 

save over $600 
Off street parking, 

Garages avail,. Fitness 
Center, Beauty Salon, 

Laundry + more. One and 
Two Bedroom Suites. 

THE CANTERBURY 
263-8855 

Call today for details 
and for appt. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
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Our Company Offers: 
• A Wide Variety of Quality Apartments 

• The Largest Selection of Homes 

• Friendly Staff available six days a week 

• 24-hour Emergency Maintenance Service 

• A Monthly Newsletter with Lottery 

Drawing 
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A Full Service Website 

%UCKEVE 
REAL ESTATE 

(?ieatiH4 "S.C4iC laíuc Settee ì*?74. 

Conveniently Located At 
48 East Fifteenth Avenue 
294-5511 * FAX 299-3754 
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UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

FALL RENTALS 
Cleanl Cleanl Clean! 

Four Bedroom: 
94 East 18th Ave. $1,215 

Two Bedroom: 
94 East 18th Ave $700 
376 East 15th $405-1520 
384 East 15th $405-$520 
400 East 15th $405-$520 

One Bedroom: 
400 East 15th Ave. $385 

• A/C, Carpet, GE 
appliances 

• Miniblinds, Celling fans 
• Excellent maintnance 
• Newly painted, cleaned 
• Off-street, lighted 

parking 

MONARCH 
RENTALS, LTD. 
614/447-2500 
NO PETS PLEASE! 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1 WEBSITE) Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 1 bdr at 
2188 N. High w/hardwood floors, 
cats ok, H20 paid. $450 & up. 

$350,194 E. 14TH efficiency. Mod-
em kitchen, tile bath, utilities includ-
ed. 294-7067. 

$375/M0NTH. Nice remodeled 1 
bedroom. North campus, a/c, dish-
washer. 354-8870. 

$385/MO. LAUNDRY on-site, off 
street parking, A/C. Near law & med 
school. Jason, 565-4436. 

$400/MONTH, 1 bedroom, 136 E. 
Lane Avénue- Waldeck Ave. Excel-
lent north campus location. Recent-
ly renovated, free off-street parking. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940. 

$460-$455. 285 E. 15th. Large bed-
room, hardwood floors, basement 
coin laundry. 294-7067. 

$775 ($650 for 2) 227 E. 18th E. 2 
level townhouse, 1 1/2 baths, A/C, 
off-street parking. 294-7067. 

1 BDR 15th & Summit, fall, A/C, 
large, carpet, laundry. 457-8935. 

1 BDRM apts, Clintonville area -
166 E. Hudson $475 - 54 E. Hud-
son w/bsmt $485 - 145 1/2 E. Dun-
can $465 - 2361 Indiana Avenue 
w/bsmt - all units include kitchen 
appliances, pets ok. 890-5019. 

1 BDRM apts. Gas, electric & water 
included in rent. 15th & N. 4th. Off 
street parking, laundry, pets nego-
tiable. Avail, fall, $445 to $475/mo. 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

1 BDRM apts. Large, laundry room 
2 locations: 15th & N. 4th and 13th 
& N. 4th, $365 & $380. Owner pays 
water. Pets negotiable. Avail. Fall 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

1 BEDROOM - N. High & E. North-
wood. Now & fall. $495.00. Com-
pletely remodeled, spacious; luxuri-
ous, carpet, a/c, off-street parking 
294-5381. 

1 BEDROOM apartment, very spa-
cious, $395/month, new carpet, 
kitchen & bath, paid heat and water. 
149 Chittenden. 793-1433. 

1 BEDROOM north OSU Riverview 
Dr. Living room, kitchen, bath, ww 
carpet, ac, gas heat, laundry, off 
street parking, available now and 
fall. Call David 571-5109. 

1 BEDROOM, fall. A/C, off-street 
parking, spacious, 136 Chittenden, 
water included. No pets. $345-
$385. 740-964-2420 (toll free). 

1 BEDROOM, south campus. A/C, 
laundry, off-street parking. Jason 
565-4436. Near law & med. school 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
with dishwasher, A/C, deck, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 

121 E. 11th Ave.- Large 1 Bedroom 
flats, carpeting, front porch, and off 
-street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 

1242 NEIL AVE., Victorian Village, 
water included, quiet, nice, laundry, 
$420, no pets. 486-2486. 

135-137 E. 12TH Aye.- Spaciousl 
bedroom flats with on-site laundry 
and off-street parking. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 

14-22 E. 12th Ave - Barrister Place 
apartments. Brand new for fall of 
'00 & '01,1 bedroom flats feature all 
new appliances Including dishwash-
er, mlcrohood, and washer/dryer. 
Units also have alarm system and 
four-season porches. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 

1404 INDIANOLA Ave - New car-
pet, $400/month. With washer/dryer 
$425/month. 614-560-1814. 

1404 INDIANOLA Avenue, new 
carpet, off-st parking, cat, 
$325/month, with w/d hook-up 
$350/month, 614-560-1814. 

1450 KING AVE., nice 1 bedroom 
In Grandview area. Off-street park-
ing, laundry room, on busline. From 
$438/mo. 486-8669. 
www.Brixtonproperties.net 

149 E. 11th Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
with A/C, deck, off-street parking, 
and on-site laundry. 1 remodeled 
unit available: Call Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- Available 
now & falll 1 Bedroom flats that of-
fer central air, dishwasher, coin-op 
laundry, and off-street parking. Call 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.-
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located close 
to classes with off-street • parking. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate at 294-
5511. 

1624 NEIL Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with a/c located above commercial 
space on the corner of 10th & Neil! 
Close to the medical district. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

flat with all utilities included! One 
cat permitted. $420-$450. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Newly re-
modeled 1 bedroom flats located 
close to classes. Units feature all 
new appliances, a/c, on-site laun-
dry, ana off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #A- Recent-
ly remodeled 1 bedroom flat fea-
tures alarm system, in house laun-
dry, dishwasher, and off-street 
parking. Call Buckeye Real Estate 
at 294-5511. 

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 1 Bedroom 
flats, A/C, courtyard, on-site laun-
dry, and off-street parking, Heat In-
cluded. Call Tina at 262-5950 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

651 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 1 
bedroom flats with on-site laundry 
A/C, and off-street parking. Call Ti-
na at 262-5950 or Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Roomy 1 
bedroom flats that get plenty of sun-
light. Coin-op laundry and off-street 
parking are available. Please call 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

ONE BDRM apartments available. 
Starting from $400. Includes utilit-
ies. Call Todd, 581-1964. 

ONE BEDROOM apartment at 43 
Smith Place In Short North area. 
$475. Available August. 299-5819. 

ONE BEDROOM, central campus, 
electricity paid, no pets, 12 month 
lease, $350/month, clean, quiet, 
parking, independent owner/man-
ager. Phone 740-881-4130 (local 
call). 

OSU NORTH - Short walk to cam-
pus. Parking garage, 1 bedroom, 
neat furnished, laundry, $425-
'$450/mo. 370-9666. 

PENTHOUSE APPEAL - 1520 Nell 
Ave. Cozy 3rd floor apartment -
quiet - clean - freshly painted. 
http://members.ee.net/teklng/ Own-
er-Broker. 421-7117. 

SUMMIT ST. 1 bedroom & 1 bed-
room with den, kitchen & living 
room. Rents from $385-$410. Call 
937-6898. 

93 W. Norwich Ave. 1 block N. of 
Lane Ave. Available Immediately. 
Newly remodeled. Large rooms. 
Off-street parking. No pets. No wa-
terbeds. $480/month. Deposit and 1 
year lease. JonLan Properties 794-
2225. 

95 E. 11th Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
with dishwasher, air-conditioning, 
front porch, and off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

APARTMENT FOR rent 11th & 
Highland, 1 bedroom, $350/mo. 
Electric paid. Call 298-1544 If Inter-
ested. 

AVAILABLE FOR fall, 1437 Hunter 
Ave. Includes: a/c, off-street park-
ing. $330/month, nice & quiet. Sorry 
no pets. Mornings 463-9263, eve-
nings 459-2559. 

AVAILABLE SEPT, 1 br apt on 
Woodruff Ave. $415/mo. ine park-
ing. Call Larry Scott clo Coldwell 
Banker 228-7900. 

AVAILABLE SEPT, 1 br apt on 
Woodruff Ave. $450/mo. inc park-
ing. Call Larry Scott c/o Coldwell 
Banker 228-7900. 

2206 SUMMIT- 1 Bedroom flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Afford-
able! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. 

2228 N. HIGH ST., 1 bdr., close to 
Lane Ave., $429/month, new kitch-
en & bath, large Ir & bdr., w/d, a/c, 
ceiling fans, blinds, coin laundry & 
off-street parking available. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
ohiostaterontals.com 

24-26 W. 10TH Ave.- Spacious 1 
Bedroom flat with off street parking. 
Located near the Law School. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

240 E. 15TH. Large remodeled 
house, great location, looking for a 
few roommates. Bedrooms have 
lofts and skylights. 2 large family 
rooms, two new kitchens, beautiful 
wood floors, den w/ pool table, W/D 
room, bike room, parking, $355 with 
utilities. 253-8182. 

290 E. LANE AVE., #B/ Indianoia. 
$395/mo. Large 1 bedroom, very 
safe, many updates, washer/dryer, 
parking. 253-8182. 

299 E. ,16th Ave<-. Located close to 
campus, these spacious units have 
off-street parking and some utilities 
¡noluttedl.Rear units have screwed 
in porches! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. ' 

311 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 1 bed-
room flat located in central campus. 
Unit offers a/c and off-street park-
ing. Some have new windows! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle -Sunny 1 
bedroom flats that overlook a cen-
tral courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry 
and off-street parking available. Call 
Jenny 262-9505 or Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 

33 E. 13TH- 1 bdrm flats avail, for 
fall. Modern, spacious w/AC, on site 
Indiy, newer carpet, storm windows, 
off St. pkg., hot water & water pd. 
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665. 

1 BEDROOM- Special- $250 de-
posit. Riverview Dr. 10 mln. N of 
OSU. No pets. A/C, carpet, on-site 
laundry & parking. $330-$365/mo. 
262-4127. 

105 CHITTENDEN Ave - Available 
now & falll Large 1 bedroom flats, 
front deck, off-street parking, and 
carpeting. 1 remodeled unit availa-
ble. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
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4050 N. HIGH ST., nice 1 bedroom 
in Clintonville across from Whet-
stone Park. On busline, laundry 
room, on-site parking, from 
$438/mo. 262-9988. 
www.Brixtonproperties.net 

5TH AVE., large 1 bedroom, off-
street parking, heat & water paid, 
$375.00, 323-3246. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 
large studio suites. Available for fall. 
Prime locations, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, A/C, restricted ac-
cess buildings, heat & water paid. 
$375-$425/month, 291-5001. 

BREWERY DISTRICT - 817 S. 
Front St. 1 bedroom, 1 bath, private 
brick patio, carpet, ceiling fan, w/d 
hk ups, $550/month. No pets. 637-
6300. 

CLINTONVILLE - 57 E. Dodridge. 1 
bedroom apartment. Hardwood 
floors, appliances, yard. $485/ 
month. 236-8720. 

COMPLETELY REDONE, North 
campus, w/d Included. 17 Frambes. 
Call Dave, 248-7941. $440 plus 
electric. Available fall. 

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North & south-
west locations starting @ 
$325/month. + utilities. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000 

GERMAN VILLAGE • 1 bedroom 
apartments. Appliances, washer/ 
dryer hookups, hardwood floors, 
$600 per month. 236-8720. 

atienee is a Virtue 
Have you been holding out on signing a fall lease 
until the rents started dropping and the property 
managers were willing to 'deal'? THE TIME HAS 
COMEIT 

Stop by our office and view your next apartment-
homel No appointments necessary Monday— 
Friday, 10:30 am to 4pm. Great apartments AND 
deposit specialsl What are you waiting for? 

BUCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 

(?U-Ifái<-/ TSxa( 1/altte Scuce 1974. 

48 East Fifteenth Avenue 
294-5511 
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GERMAN VILLAGE 1 bdr., $449 & 
up, new carpet and ceramic tile, 
ceiling fans, mini blinds, French 
doors, w/patio or deck, a/c, dw, off-
street parking and coin laundry 
available, 299-4110. 
ohioGtaierentale.com .. .:n. 

GET AN extra room! 2 bedroom 
units availabTe for 1 person at $4»J. 
294-7067. 

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON - Clean 
1 bedroom, carpeted, a/c, parking, 
laundry room, cat o.k., $430. Avail-
able July/August/Sept. 457-1779 

GROVE CITY area. 1 bedroom 
luxury apt. available 9/1/01. Veiy 
competitive monthly rent. 10 mi-
nutes from OSU campus. Please 
call 330-321-5176. 

LARGE 1 bedroom, off-street park-
ing, w/d hookup, security system. 
Mrs. Carl 614-873-8837. 

NEAR UNIVERSITY City Shopping 
Center. Appliances, carpet, on-site 
laundry, $350. 481-9292. 

NEWLY RESTORED Franklinton. 
Lovely 1+ bedroom w/new carpet 
and ceramic tile, new furnace and 
central air, off-street parking, base-
ment w/ w/d hookup. Immediate oc-
cupancy. $525/month. Mrs. Carl, 
614-873-8837. 

THE CONTINENT Apartments. 
$300 off your move-in amount. 1 
bdrs. $495, all utilities included. Call 
846-0416. 

W. OAKLAND AVE., near Busi-
ness School, $395/month, flat rate 
budgeted utilities, updates- new 
kitchens, appliances, floors, carpet, 
celling fans, French doors, and win-
dows, a/c, gas heat, coin w/d, & off-
street parking available. 299-4110. 
ohlostaterentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

*1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.blz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 34 E. 
11th, large 2 bdr w/c/a, dw, laundry, 
parking, $450. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 2237 
Summit, 2 bdr townhome w/bsmt, 
hook-ups. parking, $600. agt/owner. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 2421 N. 
High, X-large 2 bdr townhome 
w/den, H20 paid, $695. 

$0 DEPOSIT, two bedroom, full 
basement, d/w, refrigerator, stove, 
A/C, parking, 1698 N.4th St. 
$475/mo. Leave message 870-
3138. 

$425.00, 77 E. 7th rear, 2-3 bd, 
newer kitchen, new furnace, spa-
clous, parking, security system, 
fenced yard, 253-8182. 

$425/MO. 2 bd flat, a/c, galley kitch-
en, OSU 3 blocks. Future Realty 
488-2449. 

$425/MO. NOSU, 2 bd tnhs, w/d 
hkup, bsmnt. Future Realty 488-
2449. 

$450/MONTH. 415 Wyandotte. 
North campus area. Remodeled 2 
bedroom, a/c, off-street parking, 
very nice. Other locations available. 
Call North Campus Rentals, 354-
8870. 

$475-$420 (1 PERSON) 152 Chit-
tenden 2 level townhouse, 1 1/2 
baths, A/C, off-street parking. 294-
7067. 

$500/M0. NEAR law & med school. 
Laundry, A/C, off street parking. 2 
locations available. Jason, 565-
4436. 

$500/M0., UTILITIES paid, large 2 
bedroom, large closets, mature/qui-
ot tenants, smoke-free building, no 
pets, lease, deposit, 420 E. 12th 
Ave., 263-3240 leave message, 
pvail mid-Sept. 

$548. North 54 E. Blake. Large 
kitchen, sunroom, washer ¿^afyefi" 
fenced yard, pet option. $570. 459-
2734. • 

S625/MONTH INCLUDES water, 
354 E. 19th Avenue. Townhouse 
w/big basement, washer & dryer, 
porch, dining-room. Available Sept. 
371-5690. 

NORTH CAMPUS for fall, 
Summit/Northwood. 1 bedroom, 
A/C, range, refrigerator, free off-
street parking. Call 866-8101. 

NORTH CAMPUS, 464 Alden 1-2 
bedroom apts. washer/dryer, new 
kitchen, new bath, water paid, 
$425-$500/month. Call (614)784-
8664. 

NORTH CAMPUS-467 Alden Ave, 
large one bedroom apartment, new 
kitchen, new carpet, A/C, ceiling 
fans. Off-street parking & close to 
CABS east residential. No pets. 
Perennial flowers. Available Fall. 
$395/month. 481-3490. 

OLD TOWN EAST- 1 bedroom, 
new appliances, beautiful hardwood 
floors near Franklin Park. 
$350/month. 251-6027. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

$625/MONTH. 2 bedroom apart-
ment, Harley Drive, just north of 
OSU. Heat, a/c, new kitchen cabi-
nets, stove & refrigerator, private 
off-street parking. Now available. 
Christopher (614) 863-0512. 

S645/MONTH, 418 Thurman Ave 
(near German Village), appliances, 
central air, w/d hookup, upstairs 
unit, fenced yard. 292-3741 or 444-
7296. 

$715-$725 167 E. 14th 2 level 
townhouse, 1 bath, A/C, off-street 
parking. 294-7067. 

1 BLOCK from B. Hamptons, 2/bdr, 
$700/month. Dogs welcomed. Gar-
rett ® 790-8800. 

13TH & SUMMIT 
2 bedroom apartments 

a/c, ceiling fans, mini blinds, 
secured building, 

lighted off-street parking 
pets ok 

$525/mo. 
Call 638-1168 

2 BEDROOM 
FURNISHED OPTIONAL 

EXTREMELY CLOSE 
TO CAMPUS 

299-2897 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 Bedroom 
North - 18th Ave. 

Large deluxe apts., living 
room, kitchen, bath, carpet, 
D/W, disposal, gas appliances, 
new furnace, central air, new 
windows, laundry, lighted 
parking. Call Nick, 298-8099, 
David 571-5109. 

—2 BEDROOM— 
TOWNHOUSE 

18th Ave near Summit 
Pets Ok, Carpeted 
Appliances, W/D, 

Front Porch,Back Deck 
$335 Per Bedroom 

436-9002 

OSU - 85 E. 9TH AVE. 
Available Now & Fall 
SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT 

2 bedroom 
stove & refrigerator, gas 

heat, carpet, a/c, & laundry. 
Close to OSU and bus. 

$365 
299-5322 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

1ST WEEK of September: 2 bed-
room on 15th Ave. Very spacious, 
large kitchen, large bath, central air, 
laundry, off-street parking, near 
cabs bus stop. Call (614) 221-1398. 

2 BO half double available for fall. 
Excellent north'campus location, 
carpeted, basement w/w/d hook-
ups, a/c, large porch. 2383 Wil-
liams. $600/mo. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

2 BD half double available In Victor-
ian Village for September. Carpet-
ed, a/c, parking, w/d hookups, 
basement, fenced yard. $625/mo. 
1001 Oregon Ave. Call RZ Realty 
486-7070. 

2 BD. apartments and 1/2 doubles 
available for fall on Michigan Ave. In 
Victorian Village. $630-$750/mo., 
newly remodeled, a/c, Berber car-
pet, ceramic tile In kit. and bath. 
Call RZ Realty 486-7070. 

2 BDR 15th & Summit, fall, A/C, 
large, carpet, laundry. 457-8935, 
rentcampus@aol.com 

2 BDR unfurnished for fall, beauti-
ful, spacious apartments. 40 E. 
Lane, 164 W. Oakland. Private 
caring ownership. $640-$660/ 
month. Must see. Sorry no pets. 
297-0135 days, 459-5266 evenings. 

G.A.S . P r o p e r t i e s 
263-2665 

Quiet N. Campus 
Walk a little Save a Lot 

FREE SEPT. RENT 
345-355 E. 211th Ave. 

2 b d r flats Avail, for Fall 
Spacious, Modern Units 
w/ A/C, carpet , on-site 

laundry, olT-str. pkg. water pd 

100 W. 9th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom flats, off-street 
parking, a/c, laundry, dishwasher, 
and new windows. Located near the 
medical school. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511 or Lisa & Tracy at 
291-9946. 

127-141 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom 
townhomes feature a/c, basement, 
front porch, dishwasher, on-site 
laundry, and off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

1392 HAMLET. Huge 1/2 double, 
finced In yard, w/d hookup, 
$495/mo. 478-7281 or 520-7084 
(pager). 

1394 HAMLET. Huge 1/2 double, 
finced In yard, w/d hookup, 
$545/mo. 478-7281 or 520-7084 
(pager). 

1447 HAMLET St. 2 bedroom, 1/2 
double, c/a, security system, hard-
wood floors, w/d hookups, fenced-in 
backyard, off-street parking. Pet ne-
gotiable. $550/month. 235-2876. 

1470 INDIANOLA - Newly remod-
eled 2 bedroom upstairs apartment, 
washer/dryer, central air, off-street 
parking. $650/mo. 267-6363, 361-
9638. 

1496 MICHIGAN Ave. & 65 Smith 
Place. 2 bedrooms, completely ren-
ovated, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
central air. $640-$710. 
www.7rent.com orcall771-1111. 

15 MINUTES from campus(Hilliard). 
$529/month, large 2 bdr, 2 bath, 
newly renovated w/ WD, DW, car-
pet, ceiling fans, mini blinds, a/c, 
onsite parking & free Premiercast 
cable, 299-4110 
ohlostaterentals.com 

162§ 6UMMIT St. Newly remod-
eled, hardwood floors, 2 bedroom, 
1 bath, off-street parking. 
$750/month. New gourmet kitchen. 
New heat & a/c. 267-6363 or 361-
9638. 

1624 NEIL Ave - 2 bedroom flat 
with A/C, located near medical dis-
trict. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. 

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flat, a/c, on site laundry, off-street 
parking, courtyard, Heat included) 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 or 
Tina 262-5950 

164 W. OAKLAND Apt. C4 & C5. 2 
bedroom, large rooms, across the 
street from park. Call 297-1581 or 
297-1310. 

IUKA 

COMMONS 

Starting at $525/month 
* Quiet neighborhood 
* Great amenities 
* Stylish, t o t a l ly renovated 
* Brand new i v i n d o i v s 
* On-si te Idundry 
* 2 bedrooms 
conveniently located on the 
Eas t Res ident ia l busline 
at 442 E. N o r t h u / o o d 4 v e . 

294-1684 

2 BDRM apt, OSU areas - 350 1/2 
E. 20th Ave, 2nd & 3rd floor w/bsmt 
$598 - Includes kitchen appliances, 
pets ok. 890-5019. 

2 BDRM apts. 13th & N. 4th. Town-
houses & flats available. $380, 
$405 & $465. Modem, A/C, water 
Included, off street parking. Avail, 
fall, pets negotiable, Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577 

2 BDRM apts. Water included. 
Dishwasher, AJC, disposal, laundry, 
off street parking. 15th & 4th, avail, 
fall, pets negotiable, $430 to 
$45Q/mo., Sunrise Properties, Inc. 
846-5577. 

2 BDRM townhouse - Finished 
basement, private caring owner, 
newly remodeled, new carpet, C/A, 
$465/month, on-site laundry. 475-
4204 or pager 631-3543. Renting 
now & fall 

165 E. 11th Ave.- Awesome 2 bed-
room flats feature newly remodeled 
kitchen and baih, central air, on-site 
laundry, and off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

175 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Spacious 
2 bedroom flats located close to 
classes. Units get plenty of sunlight, 
a/c, and off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 

19 W. 10th Ave.- 2 bedroom locat-
ed just off High street. Large floor 
plan, kitchen with dishwasher, A/C, 
off-street parking & more. . Only 
$260 per person. Call today, 294-
1684. 

1937-1945 N. 4th St.- Spacious 2 
bedroom townhouses, front and 
rear porches, off-street parking, 
basement with w/d hook-up. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

197 E. 13th-Just back on the mar-
ket!! Huge 2 bedroom town house 
with new carpet & woodwork. 2 
parking passes, A/C & much more. 
Call 294-1684. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-105 
E. 9th Ave. full basement, security 
system, no pets. $445/month. Call 
231-8131. 

2 BEDROOM apartment available 
September 1st. 440 E. 15th Ave. 
2nd floor of Victorian home. Walk 
out porch. Water Included. 
$650.00/month. Non-smoker, no 
pets. Call 291-2696. Ref. and 1 
month deposit required. 

2 BEDROOM apartment available 
September 1. 58 E. Blake. Off-
street parking, fenced-in yard, 
$575/month. Dave 614-374-2618. 

2 BEDROOM apartment, newly 
renovated, $525/month, new capet, 
kitchen & bath. 149 Chittenden. 
793-1433. 

2 BEDROOM apartment. 1871 N. 
4th. Available now/fall. A/C, appli-
ances, clean, off-street parking. 
$430. Total Realty, 1-800-340-
8480. 

2 BEDROOM apartments & houses 
available fall. Some with decks, ga-
rage, new kitchens & baths. North 
locations, $595-$795/month + utilit-
ies, www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-
4000. 

2 BEDROOM apartments available 
immediately. North campus area in 
older buildings w/charm. 
Washer/dryer hook-up, off street 
parking, fenced yard & pets nego-
tiable starting @ $695/month + util-
ities. www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-
4060(1 Ç 

2 BEDROOM beautiful bottom' half 
of house, all natural woodwork, veiy" 
large basement, carpet. Located 
13th Ave. & N. 4th St. $435/mo. 
475-5523 

2 BEDROOM brick townhouse, 3 
blocks from law school. Brinks Se-
curity System, spacious, natural 
woodwork, oak floors, ceiling fans, 
appliances, basement, w/d hookup, 
excellent condition. $445/month, no 
dogs, private landlord, great value. 
7 minute walk E. of High St. at 274-
280 Chittenden. Available now. 
267-8721. 

2 BEDROOM flat Victorian Village 
area. A/C, off street parking. 
$550/mo. 268-3714. 

2 BEDROOM half double Wyan-
dotte Ave. $450 + deposit. 451-
0102. 

2 BEDROOM half double, dish-
washer, w/d included, 2 baths, 
parking. $630/month. 109 E May-
nard. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse north 
campus, hardwood floors. 2344 
East Ave. (off Patterson). $625/mo. 
268-3714. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 67 Chit-
tenden. Very large, 2 full baths, a/c, 
washer/dryer, off-street parking. No 
pets. $675/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

2 BEDROOM w/basement, wood 
floors, mini-blinds, w/d hookup, lo-
cated off 161, $450/month. 740-
965-6629 

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit, sec-
ond floor w/balcony facing street, 
furnished upon request, 
$435/month, 449-2913. 

2 BEDROOM, 63 Chittenden Ave. 
Bottom half of duplex house. Half 
block to campus. Free washer/dry-
er. 2 off-street parking spots, a/c. 
No pets. Available September 1. 
$455/month. 457-1142. 

2 BEDROOM, available now. 126 
Chittenden Ave. 1 block off High St. 
spacious, off-street parking, A/C, no 
pets. $450. 740-964-2420 (toll free). 

2 BEDROOM, large study, applian-
ces, carpet, off street parking, yard, 
new windows, no pets. 61 E. 9th 
Ave. (rear). $480/mo. plus $480 de-
posit. 876-1661. 

2 BEDROOM, large townhouse, liv-
ing room, dining room,, basement, 
a/c. 343 E. 18th, $525. No pets. 
436-1565. 

2 BEDROOM, north campus, 374 
Tompkins, parking, $445/month. 
847-7553. 

2 BEDROOM, south campus. A/C, 
laundry, off-street parking. 2 loca-
tions near law & med school. Jason 
565-4436. 

2 BEDROOM- Special- $250 de-
posit. Riverview Dr., 10 min. N of 
OSU. No pets. A/C, carpet, on-site 
laundry & parking. $395 to 
$425/mo. 262-4127. 

2 BR flat north of campus on High 
St. Big LR with washer/dryer 
$495/m. Without washer/dryer 
$450/m. 263-0040 or 
srarentalsOyahoo.com 

2 BR, 5 rooms, W. Oakland Ave., 
hw floors, modem kitchen 2 car 
gar., $700/ mo. + SD, no pets. 
Eventide, Inc. 299-4005. 

2, 3, 4 bedroom apartments. Excel-
lent condition, hardwood floors, 
storage, laundry facilities, utilities 
paid, front & back porches. 305 
17th Ave. Call Robert Bickus Jr. at 
Resource Real Estate 353-HOME. 

20TH AVENUE near Summit. Spa-
cious, modern apartment. Applian-
ces, carpet, $460.481-9292. 

5TH AVE., large 2 bedroom, off 
street parking, gas & water paid, 
$500.00,323-3246. 

http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.Brixtonproperties.net
http://members.ee.net/teklng/
http://www.Brixtonproperties.net
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
mailto:rentcampus@aol.com
http://www.7rent.com
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
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UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

21 E. 18th Ave - $605/month plus 
utilities. Carpeted, no pets. Recent-
ly remodeled. 208-4706 or 267-
4139. 

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-
site laundry, off street parking, cen-
tral air, locked exterior doors. 
Some units feature balconies! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

2302 N. 4TH ST. 2 bdrm town-
house, 1 bath. New kitchen with 
new dishwasher, new refrigerator, 
new stove & spacemaker micro-
wave. New ceramic tile bath. New 
doors, new carpet. Central air. Mini-
blinds. $500/mo. 1 yr. lease. No 
pets. Orange Realty 1-800-689-
2803. 

2326 INDIANOLA. $750/month util-
ities included, 2 bedroom, updated 
kitchen, off-street parking, near bus 
lines. Available immediately. 353-
4808. 

2618 DEMING Avenue - 2 bed-
room, 1 bath apartment. Kitchen 
appliances, off-street parking. By 
appointment only. No pets. Availa-
ble 9-1 -01. $550/month. 885-6043. 

2696-2698 EAST Ave- Charming 2 
bedroom half double offers w/d 
hook-up and front porch located 
near Clintonville. Call Buckeye Real 
Estate at 294-5511. 

270 E. 12TH AVE., $599/month & 
up, well located & sharp 2 bed-
rooms, central a/c, gas heat, new 
kitchen, fans & blinds, courtyard, 
w/d, off-street parking available, 
Res. Mgr., 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

271 E. NORTHWOOD. Roomy 2 
bedroom house with dishwasher, 
a/c, security system, w/d. 
$715/month, 299-8895 or 294-
5511. 

31 E. Frambes location, location, lo-
cation!! Brand new leather furniture 
enhances this great apartment. 
Large living-room w/built-in enter-
tainment shelves, large Mtchen with 
dishwasher, new carpet and more. 
$395 per person!! Call today, 294-
1684. 

314 E. Maynard near Indianola. 2 
bedroom house. Yard, side porch, 
w/d hookup, large kitchen, a/c. No 
pets. $650. 847-0255. 

315 E. 19th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, a/c, on-site laundry, 
and off-street parking. Located on 
north campus! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 

318-326 E. 19th Ave. Leasing for 
fall. Newly remodeled 2 bedroom 
townhouse, w/d hook-up, patio, bal-
cony, parking in rear. $500/mo. + 
deposit. 332-8575. 

325 E. 15TH AVE., Large 2 bdr., 
w/huge Ir & kitchen, updates in-
clude- ceramic tile, a/c, appliances, 
ceiling fans, mini-blinds, carpet & 
doors, on-site parking & coin laun-
dry available. 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

34 CHITTENDEN. Newly renovated 
flats including- new carpet, ceiling 
fans, w/d, dw, blinds, ceramic tile, 
new kitchen & bath, French doors, 
new windows, a/c, on-site laundiy & 
parking! These units are perfect 
and steps from High St.!! 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

34 E. 13th- 2 bdr flats available for 
fall. Modern bldg. on Central cam-
pus just E. of High. Huge bedrooms 
& kitchen w/AC, DW, off-st parking, 
& laundry across the st. G.A.S. 
Properties, 263-2665. 

345/355 E. 20th- 2 bdr flats availa-
ble for fall. Quiet N. campus, walk a 
little Save alot! Modern btiilding 
w/spacious units. A/C on-site laun-
dry, off-street parking. G.A.S. Prop-
erties, 263-2665. 

374 E. 13th Ave - Fall, 2 6600^ 
rooms, new kitchen, bath, carpet, 

private parkiofj* no 
pets, laundry facility. $435. 637-
7071. • 

393 E. 18th Ave. -Spacious 2 bed-
room townhomes located in north 
campus with central air, carpeting 
and off-street parking. Very Afforda-
ble! Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

43 E. 14th Ave - 2 bedroom apart-
ment, jacuzzi, 2 minutes to campus, 
1 car off-street parking per unit, on-
site laundry, $700. No pets. Availa-
ble 8/15. 274-9627, 736-3392 (cell). 

491 ALDEN Ave.-Large 2 bed-
rooms starting at only $495 per 
month. Totally remodeled, new 
woodwork & trim, A/C, off-street 
parking & more. Call 294-1684 for 
more information. 

53-61 ARCADIA- Spacious 2 bed-
room townhouses with basements 
and w/d hook-up. Carpet and hard-
wood floors. Located in the Clinton-
ville area. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 

58 SUNNYSIDE Lane. Clintonville. 
1/2 double, 2 bedroom, large base-
ment, eat-in kitchen, w/d hookup. 
No pets. $525. 847-0255 

60 CHITTENDEN- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, off-street parking, 
laundry on-site, heat and air-condi-
tioning included. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 

606 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Available 
now & fall! Awesome 2 bedroom 
flats located 11/2 miles north of 
campus. Units offer a/c, ceiling 
fans, coin-op laundry, dishwasher, 
and off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Available 
now & fall! 2 bedroom flat with a/c, 
on site laundiy, and off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

656 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 2 
bedroom townhouse features cen-
tral air, off-street parking, basement 
with w/d hook-up, some with new 
windows. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. . 

677 RIVERVIEW Dr.-2 bedroom 
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new 
windows, on-site laundry, off-street 
parking. Heat is included! Call Jen-
ny 262-9505 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 

71 W. 8th Ave - 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
ceiling fans, new kitchen, new bath-

| room, parking. $470. 637-7071. 

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flats, some remodeled w/ dishwash-
er and microhood, on-site laundry, 
new windows, off-street parking, 
a/c. Buckeye Real Estate 294-551*1. 

79 E. 11TH AVE. Spacious 2 bed-
room, A/C, parking, no pets. $400. 
263-6301. 

88 E. 11th Ave - Spacious remod-
eled flats with a/c, washer/dryer, 
den, and off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511 

90 W. 9th -2 bedroom townhomes 
feature newly remodeled kitchen & 
bath. Also offers w/d. in unit, a/c, 
new windows, dishwasher, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511 or Lisa & Tracy @ 291-

90 WEST Tompkins, pets, w/d 
hookup, yard, bus line, $565/per 
month. 579-4616. 

AUGUST-SEPTEMBER MOVE-IN. 
Medical school area. 1367 Neil Ave. 
New carpet, new heat (low gas bill), 
tots of space, walk in closets, laun-
Jty. quiet, clean. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-broker. 421-7117. 

AVAIL. IMMED, South campus, 
spacious 2 bd, 1 ba, central air. 
Laundry hookup in full basement, 
off-street parking. $600/ month + 
deposit. No pets. 523-4075. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 DEDROOM 

AVAIL. IMMED. thru Summer. 
South campus, West of High, Huge 
1 bd, 1 ba, upstairs, w/off-street 
parking, laundry, miniscuie utility 
bill. $500/mo + dep. No pets. 523-
4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 2 bd. remod-
eled townhouse, carpeted. DW, 
large porch, 2307 East Ave. 
$480/mo. Call RZ Realty 486-7070. 

AVAILABLE SEPT, 2 br apt on 
Frambes Ave. $560/mo. inc park-
ing. Call Larry Scott c/o Coidweil 
Banker 228-7900. 

CENTRAL CAMPUS, modern 2 
bedroom apt. A/C, wall to wall car-
pet, off street parking, excellent 
condition, $S15/month. 267-7508. 

CLINTONVILLE: 15 Leland. 2bdrm 
townhouse w/ dining room, hard-
wood floors, central a/c, basement, 
w/d hkup. $695. 262-5345. 

CLINTONVILLE: 3810 N. High. 
Large 2 bdrm apt. w/ dining room, 
hardwood floors, basement, w/d 
hkup, garage. $695. No dogs. 262-
5345. 

DUBLIN AREA 2 bedroom town-
house 1 1/2 bath, dishwasher, ceil-
ing fans, washer/dryer hookup. 
Free Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ship. No pets. $625/month. 294-
1976. 

FALL 2 0 0 1 
RENTALS 

*Large 2 bedrooms 
*Fulty carpeted 

* Appliances Included 
*Air-Conditioned 
*Laundry on-site 

*Off-street parking 
*No application fee 

***LOW $150 
DEPOSIT 

133 E. Lane 

Call 846-1243 
Showe Mgt, Inc. 

for appointment 
Equal Housing 

FANTASTIC RENOVATIONS lo-
cated throughout Short North and 
Italian Village. All have gas heat, 
a/c, secunty sys., dishwasher, 
range, refrigerator and unique fea-
tures! $570 to $1,075/mo. 294-
0550. 

GET AN extra room! 3 bedroom 
units available for 2 persons at 
$325 per person. 1 1/2 baths, 
decks, A/C. 294-7067. 

HALF DOUBLE in quiet Clintonville 
area. Call 488-3232 Monday-Fri-
day. 

LOVELY 2 Bdrm carriage house, 
wood floors, privacy fence, large 
kitchen, many extras, garage, w/d 
room, great room, art studio, very 
private. 1208 Bryden. $650.00. 253-
8182. 

MODERN, CLEAN townhouse, new 
energy efficient windows, carpet, 
appliances, basement, w/d hook-
ups. 10 blocks N. of campus, 
$675/month. Also 2 bedroom flat 
$497/month. 784-0656. 

NEIL & Dodridge area. 2 bedroom 
flats available now & fall. Some 
w/washer/dryer hookups. Water 
paid, off-street parking, no pets. 
$485/month.Cali resident manager 
262-2580 or Pella Co. 291-2002. 

NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedroom 
townhouse. Available September 1. 
12 month lease. Call 485-2479. 

N^RTH CAMPUS 2 bedroom, towiv' 
house, fall, a/c, new carpet, private 
parking, (behind 2435 Adams Ave) t 
no pets. $450/mo. 637-7071. 

North OSU, Riverview Dr., living 
room, kit., bath, sun porch, a/c, gas 
heat, water paid, Idy., off street 
parking. Call 571-5109. 

OSU AREA 164 E. 9th Avenue. 
Complete rehab, oak floors down, 
new carpet on second floor, 2 large 
bedroom townhouses, full base-
ment w/washer & dryer hookup. Re-
frigerator & stove furnished, ADT 
Security. Available now, 
$625/month. Call 459-4244. 

SHORT NORTH, Italian Village. 
Small 2 bedroom house. Central, 
air, no dogs. David 291-9177. 

TOWNHOMES FOR lease in Brew-
ery District. 2 bed, 3.5 bath w/finish-
ed basements, w/d hook up, 1 car 
garage. All new $1350-$1250. Ok-
tobertest special. Sign a 13 month 
lease now, get one month free! Call 
Karen Page, Ned Merkle & Compa-
ny 227-8067. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 2 bedroom 
half double, washer, dryer, dish-
washer, off street parking, privacy 
fenced backyard. $750/mo. Cail 
470-3256, leave message. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 2 bd 1/2 
dbl, w/d hkup, $595/mo. Future Re-
alty 488-2449. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 1837 N. 
4th St., 3 bdr w/large kitchen, deck, 
fenced yard, park i^ $600. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 34 E. 
11th, 3 bdr w/ c/a, dw, laundry, 
parking, $550. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 2362 N. 
4th St. Large 3 BR townhome w/ dw 
& hk ups for $650. Owner/agt. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
iand.com or call 298-8080. 325 
Clinton, very nice 3 br townhome w/ 
parking & hk ups. Owner/agt. 

$1,200/M0., 3 bdr plus computer 
room and office, half double house, 
1485 Pennsylvania Ave-8th Ave, 1 
block west of Neil Ave, 1 block to 
medical school, 2 full baths, carpet, 
new insulated windows, ceramic tile 
kitchen, dishwasher, blinds, w/d, 
basement, 6 free off-street parking 
spaces, very nice, must see. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940, 
osuproperties.com 

$1,200/M0., 3 bdr plus computer 
room and office, half double house, 
115 Chittenden-lndianola Av., ex-
tensively renovated, large rooms, 2 
baths, beautiful huge new kitchen, 
ceramic tile floors, new windows, 
new furnace and a/c, dishwasher, 
w/d, free off-street parking, very 
nice, must see. George Kanellopou-
los, 299-9940 osuproperties.com 

$1,200/M0., gas, water included. 3 
bdr plus computer room and office, 
half double house 262 E. 13th Ave.-
Summit St. Excellent central cam-
pus location, recently renovated, 
carpet, new insulated windows, free 
w/d, 2 baths, porch, free off-street 
parking. Beautiful, must see. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940. 
osuproperties.com 

$600/M0. SPACIOUS 3 bd half 
double, OSU 2 blks. Future Realty 
488-2449. 

$747-$848. 445 E. 16th. 3-4 br 
house. New kitchen, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, basement, fenced 
yard. $786-$888. 459-2734. 

$900, 3-4 bd, spacious duplex, 3 
baths, newer kitchen, hardwood 
floors, parking, security system, 
1864 Summit, 253-8182. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

$900/Mp. 3 BR. plus computer 
room and office, half double house 
87 Euclid-lndianola Ave. 4 blocks to 
medical school. Quiet neighbor-
hood, spacious, recently remod-
eled, 2 1/2 baths, dishwasher, free 
washer & dryer, finished basement, 
free off-street parking, very nice, 
must see. George Kanellopoulos 
299-9940, osuproperties.com 

3 BEDROOM FOR FALL 
N e w l y r e m o d e l e d 3 b d r m 

flats . P r ime locat ion, 
gas heat , C/A, D/W, 
off -s t ree t pa rk ing , 

on-s i te Laundry. 
$695/mo. + ut i l i t ies 

1622 Ind i ano la 
291-5001 

— 3 BEDROOM— 
TOWNHOUSE 

18th Ave near Summit 
Pets Ok, Carpeted 
Appliances, W/D, 

Front Porch,Back Deck 
$235 Per Bedroom 

436-9002 

129 East 12th Ave - Fall rental. De-
posit Special. 3 Bedroom Available, 
Freshly painted, close to campus. D 
& L Properties 614-470-3359. 

136-146 CHITTENDEN, 1 block off 
campus. Fall. 3 bd, 1-2 ba, new car-
pet, A/C, 2 levels, spacious, park-
ing, $200/person. Toll free, 740-
964-2420. 

141-143 E. BLAKE AVE. 1/2 dou-
ble, 3 bdrm, 1 bath. Recently re-
modeled. New kitchen with dish-
washer, range & refrigerator. New 
ceramic tile bathroom. Storm win-
dows. Mini-blinds. Central air. 
Washer and dryer. Off street park-
ing. No pets. $840/mo. 12 mo. 
lease. Avail. Sept. 1. Orange Realty 
1-800-689-2803. 

1430 NEIL AVE. at the corner of 
Neil & King, great for medical stu-
dents, huge 3 bdr., $900/month, 
large Ir, w/balcony, new kitchen 
cabinets, hardwood floors, high ceil-
ings, on-site w/d & parking. Only 
one available! 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentais.com 

1432 SUMMIT - Newly remodeled 3 
bedroom. Hardwood floors, very 
modern & contemporary, gourmet 
kitchen, deck in back, fenced-in 
backyard. Central air & heat, wash-
er/dryer, security system, 2 full 
baths. 267-6363 or 361-9638. 

1496 MICHIGAN Ave. & 65 Smith 
Place. 3 bedrooms, completely ren-
ovated, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
central air. $710. www.7rent.com or 
call 771-1111. 

180 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Recently 
updated three bedroom flats offer 
a/c, dishwasher, and off-street park-
ing. Located close to classes. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

192-194 E. 11th Ave - Spacious 3 
bedroom townhouse, off-streetpark-
ing, dishwasher, front porch. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

2, 3, 4 bedroom apartments. Excel-
lent condition, hardwood floors, 
storage, laundry facilities, utilities 
paid, front & back porches. 305 E. 
17th Ave. Call Robert Bickus Jr. at 
Resource Real Estate 353-HOME. 

21 E. Blake - Charming, spacious 3 
bedroom, 1 & 1/2 bath, fenced yard 
& off-street parking. $750 + deposit 
+ credit check. 866-4687. 

231-235 E. BLAKE AVE. Beautiful 
3 .bdrm. 1 bath 1/2 double. Com-
pletely new everything. New kitchen 
cabinets, floors, doors, waits etc. In-
cludes mini-blinds, dishwasher, re-
frigerator with ice maker, stove & 
garbage disposer. Now double 
pane Pella windows, central air, 
jand insulated walls anil attic. Off 
street parking. 1 yr. lease. $900/mo. 
No pets. Avail. Sept. 1. Orange Re-
|alty$08-689-2803.,,oomuB „ ¿ ^ J 

2382 INDIANOLA AVE. (just north 
of Maynard), available Sept. 1st, off 
street parking, large bedrooms, 
deck, nice, $795/mos. Call Paul @ 
679-1811. 

2434 ADAMS Ave - 3 bedroom, 1 
bath half double, kitchen appliances 
and washer/dryer hook-up, no pets, 
by appointment only, off-street 
parking, available 9-1-01. $700/ 
month. 885-6043. 

2435 ADAMS Ave - Fall, north 
campus, new kitchen, new bath-
room, new carpet. Washer & dryer 
in apartment with deck, parking. 
$725. For fall. 637-7071. 

2465 INDIANOLA Ave - 3 bed-
room, 1 bath house, kitchen appli-
ances and washer/dryer hook-up, 
central air, no pets, by appointment 
only, off-street parking. Available 9-
1-01. $800/month. 885-6043. 

2478 ADAMS. Hardwood floors, 
dishwasher, ceiling fans. Available 
now or 9/1/01. 630-7988. 

2478 ADAMS. Hardwood floors, 
dishwasher, ceiling fans. Available 
now or 9/1/01.630-7988. 

2497 ADAMS- remodeled 3 bdr., 
deck, porch, $790/month. 128 E. 
Hudson, 3 bdr. house, $865/month, 
457-4185. 

2528 DEMING Ave - 3 bedroom, 1 
1/2 bath house, kitchen appliances 
and washer/dryer hook-up, central 
air, no pets, by appointment only, 
off-street parking, available 9-1-01. 
$900/month. 885-6043. 

293 W. 7TH AVE. very large, clean, 
2 bathrooms, ac. Available Sept. 
10th. 221-5625. 

3 BD 2 bt. luxury townhouse availa-
ble in Grandview for fall rental. 2 
balconies, a/c, carpeted throughout, 
washer and dryer included, dish-
washer, fireplace, parking. 1577 
Virginia Ave. $915/mo. Call RZ Re-
alty @ 486-7070. 

3 BD. half double in Clintonville 
avail, for fall. 3057 Sunset Dr. A/C, 
beautiful hardwood floors, wood 
trim, parking, w/d hookups, base-
ment, dishwasher. $825/mo. RZ 
Realty 486-7070. 

3 BD. house available fall, hard-
wood floors, basement, w/d hook-
ups, large porch. $795/mo. 2280 In-
dianola Ave. Call RZ Realty @ 486-
7070. 

3 BDR, 2 bath, new kitchen, 1 car 
garage, 454 E. Tompkins, 
$750/month. Start showing now & 
available 9/1.784-9434. 

3 BDR, Harley Dr. just North of 
OSU. Heat/AC, new appliances & 
carpeting. Private . parking, 
$690/month. Chris (614) 863-0512. 

3 BDRM houses & apts - 2394 Neil, 
house w/bsmt $825 - 369 E. Tomp-
kins, house w/bsmt & 2 car garage 
$845 - all units include kitchen ap-
pliances, pets ok. 890-5019. 

3 BEDROOM - Fall rental. 293 E. 
15th Ave. - Large rooms, no pets, 
dishwasher, a/c, carpet, laundry & 
parking. $675/month. 262-4127. 

3 BEDROOM apartment (nice). 212 
E. Hudson. Inquire next door: 214 
E. Hudson. 

3 BEDROOM half double Clinton-
ville, quiet street. $720 + deposit. 
451-0102. 

3 BEDROOM half double, hard-
wood floors, 1.5 baths, basement, 
w/d, dishwasher. 126 E. Patterson. 
$815/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM half double. For fall. 
351 E. 19th between Summit & 4th. 
Large rooms, washer/dryer hookup. 
Independently owned. $690/month. 
855-0289, leave message. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

3 BEDROOM house, 1 1/2 bath, 
basement, all appliances, yard, no 
pets. $1050 + deposit. Avail. Sept. 
1. 245 E. Northwood. 268-3115, 
leave message. 

3 BEDROOM house, large kitchen, 
w/d' included, a/c, dishwasher, fire-
place, parking. 94 E. Patterson. 
$990/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM house, remodeled, 
basement, 2 porches, fenced yard, 
oak floors. 124 E. Patterson. 
$825/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM top half of house. 
13th Avenue & N. 4th St. 
$459/month. 475-5523. 

3 BEDROOM townhouse north 
campus, hardwood floors, off-street 
parking. 2630 Neil Ave. $850/mo. 
268-3714. 

3 BEDROOM townhouse, 67 Chit-
tenden. Very large, 2 full baths, a/c, 
washer/dryer, off-street parking. No 
pets. $750/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BEDROOM townhouse. 2 baths, 
new windows, new front doors, new 
blinds, A/C, hardwood floors, new 
appliances, washer/dryer included, 
security monitoring included, off-
street parking, S.W campus, 5 min. 
walk to OSU hospital & law build-
ing. $925. Available fall. One re-
maining. 291-5438. 

3 BEDROOM townhouse. Newer 
kitchen, appliances, off-street park-
ing. 79 E. 7th Ave. $600. 253-8182. 

3 BEDROOM with study. W. Blake. 
Walk to OSU. New kitchen. Dish-
washer, hardwood floors, 1.5 ba, 
w/d, A/C. Great study environment 
for Grad students. $975. 850-9676. 

3 BEDROOM, $560/month. 1986 N. 
4th Street. 226-4100. 

3 BEDROOM, 3 story townhomes 
with balconies, central a/c, & off-
street parking. 66 E. 8th. Newer 
building. Available September 1. 
$50Q/month. Dave 614-374-2618. 

3 BEDROOM, all utilities included 
in rent. E. 15th & N. 4th. Range, re-
frigerator, laundry room. 
$700/month. Sunrise Properties, 
Inc., 846-5577. 

3 BEDROOM, enjoy the river view, 
north campus. Must see, newer 
townhouse with finished basement, 
walk out patio, off street parking, 
w/d hook up, central a/c,. refrigera-
tor, range, dishwasher, carpeted, 
no pets, 1 1/2 bath. 12 month lease 
beginning Sept. 1. $675. 101 W. 
Duncan. 582-1672,451-2414. 

3 BEDROOM, hardwood floors, 
basement, w/d, fenced backyard, 
off-street parking. 292-1464, $675. 

3 BEDROOM, top floor, a/c, 2 
decks, carpeted, dishwasher, w/d 
included. 121 1/2 E. Patterson. 
$750/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM, updated kitchen/ 
bath, deck, basement, w/d included, 
a/c, dishwasher. 106 E. Maynard. 
$750/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM. 2212B Indianola, 
2nd & 3rd floor, refinished hard-
wood & ceramic flooring, $645. 
Very nice, pets ok. 740-369-0870. 

3 BR 1/2 double, 2353 Summit 
Street, very nice unit with updated 
mechanicals, natural woodwork, pri-
vate off street parking. "Hands on 
fuittime landlord". Available Sept, 
$825 per month. 440-6214. 

3 BR 1/2 double, north campus, 
nicely updated, private rear deck, 
off street parking, $780/ month, 
Available Sept. 1,440-6214. 

3 BR, 1/2 double, 139 W>. 9th Ave., 
9 or 12 month lease. $750/month + 
Utilities. Washer/dryerhbokup,' fuli 
basement. 486-2095, 488-1520. 

3 BR. 1/2 double for rent. 2212 N. 
4th St. Available September 1. 
$550/mo. & $550 security deposit. 
Full basement, gas/heat, applian-
ces provided, washer/ dryer hookup 
off-street parking. Call 261-1727. 

3 PERSON, fall, huge 1/2 double, 
parking, w/d, basement. 457-8935, 
rentcampus@aol.com 

3047 MOUNTVIEW RD. One of a 
kind, 3 bedroom split level home, 
covered porch off dining area, appli-
ances, garage. $895/ month. Call 
274-1151, VIP Realty, Inc. 1151 
Georgesville Rd. 

347 E, TOMPKINS ST. 3-4 bed-
room available Sept. 1st spacious 
with character, near bus-line, no 
pets. $720/mos. Call Paul @ 679-
1811. 

349 E. TOMPKINS ST. 3-4 bed-
room available Sept. 1st, spacious 
with character, near bus line, no 
pets, $720/mos. Call Paul ® 679-
1811. 

387 E. 16TH half double 3 bdr. Ap-
pliances, carpet, basement, off-
street parking, water paid, 
$535/month, 486-7779. 

47 E. Frambes- Nice, remodeled 3 
bedroom on the comer of Frambes 
& Tuller. Dishwasher, off-street 
parking, a/c, unit & more. Price in-
cludes rent, gas, & H20II Only $325 
per person. 294-1684. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

NORTH CAMPUS, 3 bedroom, 
available 9/15. Very nice, central 
air, no pets, off street parking, dry & 
clean basement. $900/montn. 215-
4964. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 209 E. Duncan, 
spacious 3bd, 1ba, fenced yard, 
basement, deck, off street parking. 
$750 + deposit + credit check. 866-
4687. 

NORTH OF OSU, several 3 bdr. 
half doubles. Available for immedi-
ate occupancy. $550-$650/mo. 1-
year lease. Central a/c, no pets. 
268-6299 or 261-1851. 

NORTH OSU. 374 E. Oakland. 
Large 3 bedroom twnhs, $650/mo. 
Future Realty, 488-2449. 

492 W. 3RD AVE. available Sept, 
AC, Harrison, West area, off street 
parking, updated bath, no pets, 
$795/mos. Call Paul @ 679-1811. 

AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER, 3/bdr. 
half double for rent across from 
OSU hospital. No pets, 
$685/month. 402-2743. 

FALL RENTAL. 14th Ave. 3 bed-
room 1/2 double. Clean, privacy 
fence w/ deadbolt lock. Finished at-
tic, concrete porches, insulated, 
some replacement windows, brand 
new furnaces, whole house air con-
ditioning, updated electric, newer 
stove and refrigerator, washer/ dry-
er. $800/mo. 351-3077. 

GET AN extra room! 4 bedroom 
units available for 3 persons at 
$300 per person. 2 full baths, Ja-
cuzzi, decks, A/C, W/D hookups, 
fireplaces, full featured kitchens. 
294-7067. 

HOUSE- FALL. 91 McMillen Ave, 
three bedroom. Office 65 W. 9th 
Avenue, 291-5416,299-6840. 

HUGE 3 bedrooms, OSU 3-5 
blocks, fall. $550-$700/mo. Future 
Realty 488-2449. 

IDEAL FOR Medical students. 
Across from medical school. 3 bed-
rooms. No pets. No smoking. 457-
4774 evenings/message. 

IDEAL FOR Medical students. 
Across from medical school. 1 bed-
room. $375/month. No pets. No 
smoking. 457-4774 evenings/mes-

LARGE 3 bedroom townhome for 
fall. Off-street parking, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, porch, basement, 
appliances, lots of space. Excellent 
south campus location near Victori-
an Village. $250/person. Call now, 
won't last 537-6739. 

MODERN, CLEAN townhouse, new 
energy efficient windows, carpet, 
appliances, basement, w/d hook-
ups. 10 blocks N. of campus, 
$775/month. 784-0656. 

N. HIGH near Patterson. 3 bedroom 
two bath half double, air/dishwash-
er/hardwood floors, no pets. $950. 
263-6301. 

NEWER HOME near Tuttle Cross-
ing Mail. Approximate 15 minute 
drive to OSU. Low utility bills. 
$1200/month. Call Dan 791-0639. 

SIXTEENTH AVENUE. Large 3 
bedroom 1/2 double recently re-
done & gorgeous! 28' LR/DR 
w/French doors & oak woodwork, 
newer deluxe kitchen w/range, re-
frigerator & dishwasher! Full base-
ment with washer & dryer included! 
New furnace, & a/c! Lighted off-
street parking & front porch! None 
nicer! No pets! $690/month. Availa-
ble September. John Kost RE/MAX 
Premier Choice 451 -0800. 

SOUTH CAMPUS house - Lovely, 
clean 3+ br, 2 ba, partly furn, attic, 
basement, washer/ dryer hookup, 
paid sec sys, large yard, w/private 
fence, grill, parking. $1050. 298-
0239. 

UPPER ARLINGTON Cape Cod 
home. 1 bath, 5 minutes from cam-
pus. 1485 College Hill. $1150/mo. 
614-937-6847. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE - 134 Price 
Avenue. 3 story, 3 bedroom condo 
w/finished basement on private 1-
way street. Washer/dryer, in Victori-
an Village. 2 full, 2 1/2 baths; 2 car 
garage; 2 blocks from Goodale 
Park-Short North. $1600/month. 
Available 9/1/01. Call Scott 614-
224-4424. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE - 431 W. 3rd 
Ave. NY style loft above Art Gallery. 
Totally updated. Hardwood, ex-
posed brick, ceiling fan, c/a, d/w, 
cats ok, $900/month. 538-8785. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 2250 N. 
4th St. w/ c/a, hardwood floors, 
basement, w/d hookups, $800, 
owner agent. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080, 2368 
Summit, 4 bdr w/hookups, balcony 
$850, owner/agent. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 1739 N. 
4th St. Huge 4 br, 2 ba townhome 
w/ dw, parking, mini blinds for $800. 

$1,000, 4-5 bd, spacious duplex, 3 
baths, newer kitchen, hardwood 
floors, parking, security system, 
1864 Summit, 253-8182. 

$1,000/M0. 4 BR. plus computer 
room, half double house 87 Euclid-
lndianola Ave. 4 blocks to medical 
school. Quiet neighborhood, spa-
cious, recently remodeled, 2 1/2 
baths, dishwasher, free washer & 
dryer .finished basement, free off-
street parking, very nice, must see. 
George Kanellopoulos 299-9940, 
osuproperties.com 

$1,100.72 Chittenden Ave. D. Mod-
em kitchen, jacuzzi, 2 tiled baths, 
fireplace, patio. 294-7067 

$1,100. 89 W. 9th. Modern kitchen, 
jacuzzi, finished basement, 3 full 
baths, W/D included, A/C, fireplace, 
decks. 294-7067. 

$1,100/M0. LARGE N. 4th half 
double near luka. 3 floors + base-
ment. Porches, hdwd firs, very 
cleatf, W/d hkup. 442^tf&9r8Ays? 

$1,100/M0. LARGE N»r4tbii;hiilf. 
double near luka. 3 bedrooms + 
studio attic. Porches, hdwd firs, 
very clean, w/d hkup. 442-1699. 

$1,200. 101 Chittenden Ave. mod-
em kitchen, jacuzzi, 1 1/2 baths, 
W/D hookups, A/C, fireplace, top 
level deck. 294-7067. 

$1,200. 51 Chittenden Ave. modem 
kitchen, jacuzzi, 1 1/2 baths, W/D 
hookups, A/C, fireplace, top level 
deck. 294-7067. 

$1,200/M0., 4 bdr plus computer 
room, half double house, 1485 
Pennsylvania Ave-8th Ave, 1 block 
west of Neil Ave, 1 block to medical 
school, 2 full baths, carpet, new in-
sulated windows, ceramic tile kitch-
en, dishwasher, blinds, w/d, base-
ment, 6 free off-str&et parking 
spaces, very nice, must see.George 
Kanellopoulos, 299-9940, 
osuproperties.com 

$1,200/M0., 4 BR. plus computer 
room, half double house 1B43 N. 
4th St., between 16th and 17th. 
Centrally located, spacious, recent-
ly remodeled, 2 1/2 baths, brand 
new carpet, blinds, dishwasher, free 
washer & dryer, finished basement, 
free off-street parking, very nice, 
must see. George Kanellopoulos 
299-9940, osuproperties.com 

$1,200/PER MONTH. Recently re-
modeled 4 bdr. house on North-
wood. Ceramic floors, 2 baths, new 
kitchen, & w/d. New furnace & a/c 
currently being installed. 306-1267. 

$1,400/M0., gas, water included. 4 
bdr plus computer room, half dou-
ble house 262 E. 13th Ave.- Sum-
mit St. Excellent central campus lo-
cation, recently renovated, carpet, 
new insulated windows, free w/d, 2 
baths, porch, finished basement, 
free off-street parking. Beautiful, 
must see. George Kanellopoulos, 
299-9940. osuproperties.com 

$1400/MONTH, utilities included. 
4/5 bedroom townhouse, 128 E. 
13th Ave.-lndianola Ave. Excellent 
central campus location, 3rd and 
part of 2nd floor of a charming Vic-
torian brick house, new insulated 
windows blinds, free off-street park-
ing, laundry on-site. You must see 
this beauty! George Kanellopoulos, 
299-9940. osuproperties.com 

$150/DEPOSIT. SPACIOUS 4 bd, 
1/5 bth, OSU 2 blks, $650/mo. Fu-
ture Realty 488-2449. 

$996-$1095. 408 E. 14th Ave. De-
luxe 4-6 br house. Deck, d/w, new 
kitchen, fireplace. $1280-$1480. 
459-2734. 

$1,IO«/MONTH 
4 +BDRS 

3136-38 Summit 
(Northwood + Summit) 

Hardwood floors, free W/D, AC, 
dishwasher, storm windows, 

free off-street parking + garage 
Call Louie (davtimel 

294-4006 

4 BEDROOM FOR FALL 
Newly remodeled 4 story 

townhouses. 
Prime location, 2 full 

baths, gas heat, c/a, w/d, 
off- st pkg. d/w, 

$1,070/mo. + utilities 
95 Chittenden 

291-5001 

1,100. 86 W. 8th A. Modem kitchen, 
jacuzzi, 2 full batyhs, W/D hookups, 
A/C, fireplace, decks. 294-7067. 

138 W. 9TH- 4 BR 2 BA w/ c/a, dw, 
parking, large rooms & closets for 
$795.643-1016. 

13TH AVE. & N. 4th street location. 
Awesome 4-5 bedroom house. 
Completely renovated from top to 
bottom!! New kitchens & baths, win-
dows, & more. Call today, 294-
1684. Rent only $1,095 per monthll 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

1474 INDIANOLA - 4 bdr, 1 full 
bath, 2 1/2 baths, C/A, private car-
ing owner, totally remodeled, new 
carpet, sky lights, new appliances, 
washer & dryer. 475-4204 or pager 
631-3543. Renting now & fall. 

14TH & N. 4th street location- 1743 
N. 4th street is a huge house that is 
completely remodeled!! Great for 4 
or 5 roommates! W/D hookups, 
huge living area & much more. 
Priced at $1,375 per month. Call to-
day, 294-1684. 

175 W. 10th-1 block east of Neil di-
rectly across from the Jesse Owens 
Rec. Center! Totally remodeled 4 
bedroom townhouse with 2 full 
baths, washer & dryer, dishwasher, 
A/C & more. 4 bedrooms have 5 
bedrooms square footage!! Only 1 
left. Call today, 294-1684. 

197 E. Oakland Great house. A/C, 
deck, 1.5 bath. $1,100-$1,300. 431-
2699. 

2, 3, 4 bedroom apartments. Excel-
lent condition, hardwood floors, 
storage, laundry facilities, utilities 
paid, front & back porches. 305 E. 
17th Ave. Call Robert Bickus Jr. at 
Resource Real Estate 353-HOME. 

200 E. 15TH. Prime location, 4 bed-
rooms, 11/2 baths, carpet, laundry, 
bargain rent $1150/mo. Also rooms 
for $250/mo. 299-9752, 571-2369, 
861-3343. 

2171 N. 4th, large 4 bdr. 2 bath. 
Walk-up attic. $1,150/month + park-
ing. 300 E. Tompkins 4 bdr., 2 bath 
remodeled house, $950/month. 
457-4185. 

230 W. 9th Ave. less than one block 
from Neil Ave. extremely close to 
medical & dental campus! Great 4 
bedroom at a discounted price!! 
Dishwasher, A/C, fireplace, and 
more. Call today, 294-1684. 

254~KING AVE. $1,400/month, 
huge renovated 4 to 5 bdr., 2 bath, 
one of largest half-doubles around! 
Lots of hardwood floors & panels, 
nice new finishes! Ceramic tiled and 
baths, w/d, & off-street parking 
available, 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

260 KING AVE., $1,595/month, 4 
bdr. (house), everything is new! 
Huge bedrooms and closets, ce-
ramic tile in kitchen & 2 baths, 3 
story oak staircase, impressive!! 
Others in area!! NorthSteppe Real-
ty, 299-4110. ohiostaterentals.com 

4 BD, 1 1/2 bath, fall, w/d hookup, 
OSU 2 blocks. $695/mo. Future Re-
alty 488-2449. 

4 BDR - 65 Chittenden Avenue, 1/2 
block to campus. Top half of duplex 
house. Carpeted, free washer/dry-
er, 4 parking spots, $780/month. No 
pets, 457-1142. 

4 BDR apt. 1871 N. 4th. Available 
fall, a/c, clean, off-st parking, appli-
ances. $540/month, 1-800-340-
8480. 

^BEDROOM 1/2 double available 
September 1st. 72 Euclid Ave. 
Amenities include large fenced-in 
backyard, gourmet kitchen, 
washer/dryer, security system, cen-
tral air, hardwood floors and 11/2 
bathrooms. Pets okay. $1100 per 
month. Contact Robert Haston Real 
Estate Investments @ 614-267-
6363 / 614-361-9638 or visit our 
website @ Roberthaston.com 

4 BEDROOM 416 E. 13th. 
$595/month. Off-street parking, 
washer & dryer, spacious kitchen. 
478-7281. 

4 BEDROOM apartment, 13th & 
Summit. A/C, ceiling fan, mini 
blinds, secured building, lighted off-
street parking. Pets okay. $950. 
638-1168 to see. . 

4 BEDROOM apartment, 200 E. 
¡15th,x1,1/2 tathsu qo^d be furnish-, 
led if needed,' 3rd floor, $1100 to 
$1200/morith+. Ron 447-1512. 

4 BEDROOM home, washer & dry-
er, off-street parking. 1 month de-
posit, $1150/month. 419-864-3553. 

4 BEDROOM HOUSE, 308 E. 14th, 
parking, carpet, basement, nice, 
$795. Available now. 475-5523. 

4 BEDROOM townhouse, 67 Chit-
tenden. Very large, 2 full baths, a/c, 
washer/dryer, off-street parking. No 
pets. $900/month-. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BEDROOM with study. W. Blake. 
Walk to OSU. New kitchen. Dish-
washer, hardwood floors, 1.5 ba, 
w/d, A/C. Great study environment 
for Grad students. $975. 850-9676. 

4 BEDROOM, $750/month. 2091 N. 
4th Street. 226-4100. 

4 BEDROOM, large north campus 
apt. Must see, newer twin single, 2 
full baths, refrigerator, range, dish-
washer, carpeted, central a/c, w/d 
hook up, full basement, 3 parking 
spaces. No pets. 12 month lease 
beginning 9/1/01. $845. 55 W. Hud-
son. 582-1672, 451-2414. 

4 BEDROOM, modern townhouse, 
119 Chittenden. 2 full baths, double 
sinks, central air, dishwasher, laun-
dry on-site. 614-638-4088. 

4 BEDROOM, utilities included! 
Hardwood/carpet, 2 kitchens, a/c, 
W/d included, dishwasher, 2 baths. 
111 E. Patterson. $1500/month. RZ 
Realty 486-7070. 

4 PERSON, fall, huge, D/W, W/D, 
carpet, parking, basement. 457-
8935, rentcampus@aol.com 

^"BEDROOM HOUSE, 308 E. 
14th, parking, carpet, basement, 
nice, large. $795. 475-5523. 

4/BDR 97 E. Frambes. Parking, 
central air, new kitchen & bath, 
fridge, range, new windows, alarm 
system, $1,200/month. Elizabeth 
424-9948. 

60 CLARK PLACE. 4 bedrooms, 1 
bath, central air, w/d, deck and off 
street parking, very nice. Available 
in August. $950 monthly. Call 793-
1508. 

74 W. MAYNARD AVE. available 
Sept. 1st. Loft, updated, nice, off 
street parking, no pets, $1200/mos. 
Call Paul @ 679-1811. 

86 ARDEN AVE. (Clintonville), 4 
bdr. house, available now, great for 
grad students, w/2 front porches 
and 2 rear decks, new kitchen & 
bath w/ceramic tile, jacuzzi bath, 
large fenced in lawn in a quiet fami-
ly neighborhood, one car gar 
299-4110. ohiostaterentals.com 

FOR FALL 86 Euclid St. - Newly re-
modeled, hardwood floors, 4 bed-
room, livingroom, diningroom, gour-
met kitchen, 2 full baths, security 
system, washer/dryer, a/c, full 
basement, 1 car garage, fenced in 
backyard, off street parking. 
$1200/mo. 267-6363, 361-9638. 

GET AN extra room! 5 bedroom 
units available for 4 persons at 
$275 per person. 2 full baths, jacuz-
zi, decks, A/C, W/D hookups, fire-
places, full featured kitchens. 294-
7067. 

GREAT LOCATION!! 427 E. 15th 
Ave. 4 bedroom spacious half dou-
ble. Hardwood floors, dec. fireplace, 
central air, w/d hookup. $950/ 
month. Cah 571-5395. 

HALF DOUBLE- Fall 90 McMillen 
Avenue, four bedroom. Office 65 W. 
9th Avenue, 291-5416, 299-6840. 

HOME ON quiet Northwood Ave. 
Off-street parking, 1.5 baths, w/d 
hookups, $950/month + utilities. 
Available Sept. 268-6707. 

LARGE 4 bedroom renovated 
apartment. A/C, 1 1/2 baths, $795. 
297-0285. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

LOCATED AT 17th Ave. & N. 4th 
Street, this house is completely ren-
ovated. 2 huge living room areas, 
large bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, & 
much more. Call for an appointment 
today. Rent is only $995 per 
month!! 294-1684. 

LOCATION LOCATION! 112 E. 
16th large half double located in the 
heart of OSU. Updated 
kitchen/bath. Off-street parking. Call 
299-4110 x 106 
ohiostaterentais.com 

w78TH AVE. 142 & 150, 4 bed-
room, 2 full baths, ceramic tiled 
kitchen & bath, a/c, w/d, on-site 
parking, blinds, patio doors open to 
nice yard, $995 & up! 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

$1,100. 89 W. 9th. modern kitchen, 
jacuzzi, finished basement, 3 full 
baths, W/D included. A/C, fireplace, 
4 decks. 294-7067. 

$1,125-$1,200. 69 E. 11th (loft). 2 
tiled bath & Jacuzzi, modern kitch-
en, deck, A/C, fireplace, laundry 
room w/ hookups. 294-7067. 

$1,150/M0. 6 BR. half double 
house 87 Euclid-lndianola Ave. 4 
blocks to Medical School. Quiet 
neighborhood, spacious, recently 
remodeled, 2.1/2 baths, dishwash-
er, free washer & dryer, free off-
street parking, very nice, must see. 
George Kanellopoulos 299-9940, 
osuproperties.com 

$1,200. 72 Chittenden B. 2 tiled 
bath, modem kitchen, deck, A/C, 
fireplace, laundry room w/ hookups. 
294-7067. 

$1,300, $1,150(5). 15 & 17 E. 11th. 
6 bedroom, 2 tiled baths & Jacuzzi, 
modem kitchen, deck, basement, 
fireplace, A/C, off street parking. 
294-7067.. 

$1,300/M0. - All utilities included. 
Unique, huge half double. One bed-
room suite and five various size 
bedrooms. Includes W/D, all kitchen 
appliances and great space. Perfect 
for art students! Sorry, no pets. 
1979 N. 4th St. btwn 19th & 20th. 
Avail, fall. Call Andria, 299-6672. 

$1,380/M0., 6 BR. half double 
house 1843 N. 4th St., between 
16th and 17th. Centrally located, 
spacious, recently remodeled, 2 1/2 
baths, brand new carpet, blinds, 
dishwasher, free washer & dryer, 
free off-street parking, very nice, 
must see. George Kanellopoulos 
299-9940, osuproperties.com 

$1,500/M0., 6 bdr half double 
house, 1485 Pennsylvania Av-8th 
Av, 1 block west of Neil Av, 1 block 
to medical school, 2 full baths, car-
pet, new insulated windows, ceram-
ic tile kitchen, dishwasher, blinds, 
W/d,basement, 6 free off-street 
parking spaces, very nice, must 
see.George Kanellopoulos, 299-
9940, osuproperties.com 

$1,680/M0., gas, water included. 6 
bdr half double house 262 E. 13th 
Ave.- Summit St. Excellent central 
campus location, recently renovat-
ed, carpet, new insulated windows, 
free w/d, 2 baths, porch, free off-
street parking. Beautiful, must see. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940. 
osuproperties.com 

$i,750/MoT 7 bdr half double 
house, 115 Chittenden-lndianola 
Av., extensively renovated, large 
rooms, 2 baths, beautiful huge new 
kitchen, ceramic tile floors, new 
windows, new furnace and a/c, 
dishwasher, w/d, free off-street 
parking, very nice, must see. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940 
osuproperties.com 

$1000/M0., 5 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, 
large 1/2 dbl, W/D hookup, 1970 N. 
4th St. 268-7661, fall. 

$950/M0., 5 bdrm, 1 bath, large 1/2 
dbl,J/V/D hookup, 1972 N. 4th St. 
26Bf?861, fall. 

120 E. 15TH AVE. Fraternity Row 
without the fraternity. 10 bedrooms, 
5 bathrooms, 2 kitchens, great loca-
tion, must see. Please call 496-
7028. manager@columbus.rr.com 

13TH AVE. & N. 4th street location. 
Awesome 4-5 bedroom house. 
Completely renovated from top to 
bottom!! New kitchens & baths, win-
dows, & more. Call today, 294-
1684. Rent only $1,095 per month!! 

14TH & N. 4th street location-1743 
N. 4th street is a huge house that is 
completely remodeled!! Great for 4 
or 5 roommates! W/D hookups, 
huge living area & much more. 
Priced at $1,375 per month. Call to-
day, 294-1684. 

1530 SUMMIT St. Newly remod-
eled 5 bedroom. Carpeted, gourmet 
kitchen, 2 baths, new heat & central 
air, off-street parking. $1200/month. 
267-6363 or 361-9638. 

1592 WORTHINGTON Ave.- Spa-
cious Six bedroom townhouse with 
2 1/2 baths, off-street parking, bal-
cony, a/c, and dishwasher. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

170-188 W. 9th Ave.- Spacious six 
bedroom townhouse with 2 baths, 
off-street parking, balcony, a/c, and 
dishwasher. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 

179 EAST LANE- 6-10 bedroom 
house, 3 full bath rooms, on site 
parking and laundry, recently re-
modeled, nice- let's make a deal, 
owner highly motivated to rent for 
fall- contact Mark for information at 
437-8113 or 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com. 

240 E. 15th. Looking for room-
mates. Large remodeled house, 
new wood floors, pool table, new 
carpet, skylight in every bedroom, 
two closets in eaach room, two nice 
new kitchens, remodeled front 
proch & off street parking. 253-
8182. $355 includes utilities. Great 
deal. 

47 E. Woodruff Ave - Newly re-
modeled house, 4-5 bedrooms, 2 
full baths. Immediate occupancy. 
$1700/month. 224-4424. 

49 E. 18th Avenue. Apt. A. Gor-
geous, huge 6 bdr. apt. with 2 liv-
ing-rooms, 2 kitchens, washer & 
dryer, dishwasher, a/c, fireplace, 
off-street parking & much more. 
Best location on campus, (right be-
hind Wendy's). Call today, 294-
1684. 

5 BD 2 bt. house located at 207 E. 
Oakland Ave. Avail, now or fall. 
A/C, hardwood floors, dishwasher, 
basement, washer and dryer includ-
ed. $1400/mo. Call RZ Realty @ 
486-7070. 

5 BEDROOM house - 62 E. 
Frambes. Very nice with basement, 
C/A, porch, $1,500/mo. 486-2755. 

5 BEDROOM townhouse, 67 Chit-
tenden. Very large, 2 full baths, a/c, 
washer/dryer, off-street parking. No 
pets. $1,125/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

5 BEDROOM, Autumn. Huge re-
modeled house. New carpet, 3 
baths, hardwood floors, deck. 34 E. 
Maynard. Call today 486-7070. 

5 BEDROOMS - 123 Chittenden, 1 
block from campus. Large rooms, 
wood floors, new kitchen, 2 full 
baths, carpeted bedrooms, off-
street parking. 614-638^4088. 

5 PERSON, fall, huge, D/W, W/D, 
carpet, parking, basement, very 
nice. 457-8935, 
rentcampus @ aol .com 

6 BEDROOM townhouse, 67 Chit-
tenden. Very large, 2 full baths, a/c, 
washer/dryer, off-street parking. No 
pets. $1,200/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

64 CLARK PLACE. 5+ Bedrooms, 
2 baths, C/A, deck, newly remod-
eled, off street parking. $1,100/mo. 
793-1508. 

7 BEDROOM house, 125 Chitten-
den. 2 full baths, large living and 
dining rooms. Off-street parking, 
one block from campus. $1,300/ 
month.614-638-4088. 

7 BEDROOM, 2 bath, 2 kitchen 
home. 1 1/2 blocks from campus. 
Available for fall move in. 1909 Wal-
deck. $2,100 + utilities. Call for de-
tails 891-4928. 

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 
half doubles located close to 
classes. Units features spacious 
rooms and off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

@ apartmentrenting.com/dcr. 
$1,095. 82 Chittenden. Deck, dish-
washer, vinyl windows. 459-2734. 

@ apartmentrenting.com/dcr 82 
Chittenden, share 5 bedroom/ 2 
bath with deck, gas grill. $219/per-
son + utilities. 459-2734. 

DECK UNIFII 1470 Highland Ave. 
Apt. F. Beautiful 5 bedroom town-
house with 2 full baths. Large living 
area, washer & dryer, dishwasher, 
A/C, & much more. Call today, 294-
1684. 

GET AN extra room! 6 bedroom 
units available for 5 persons at 
$250 per person. 2 full baths, jacuz-
zi, decks, A/C, W/D hookups, fire-
places, full featured kitchens. 294-
7067. 

H A L F DOUBLE, Fall. 41 W. 9th 
Ave., five bedrooms. Office 65 W. 
9th Ave., 291-5416, 299-6840. 

HOUSE FOR fall. Large, E. Lane. 
Excellent condition. Spacious living 
& dining rooms. Chandeliers, new 
carpet, fine woodwork including col-
umns, marble tiles, hardwood 
floors, 6 bedrooms, ceiling 
fans/lights in all bedrooms, 3 baths, 
appliances, free laundry facilities, 2 
kitchens, gas heat, free parking, 
fenced yard, new sidewalks. Ideal 
for seniors and graduate students. 
Only serious inquiries incited. 740-
965-2002, local. 

HUGE 5/BDR, 2.5 baths, m o d e m / 
fall, OSU 4 blocks, $900/month. Fu-
ture Realty, 488-2449. 

HUGE HOUSeT $995 + utilities. 5-8 
bdr, 3/bath, 2/kitchen, furnished or 
not. 410 S. Ohio Avenue. COTA 
228-6700. 

JUST 2 blocks from Neil Ave.-This 
5 bedroom townhouse has 2 full 
baths, dishwasher, washer & diver, 
central air, & much more. Only 
$245 per person for this awesome 
unit. Call for an appointment today, 
294-1684. 

LARGE 4/5 bedroom townhome for 
fall. Off-street parking, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, porch, basement, 
appliances, lots of space. Excellent 
south campus location near Victori-
an Village. $250/person. Call now, 
won't last 537-6739. 

LARGE 6 bedroom campus house. 
Available fall w/ 2 kitchens & 2 
baths, off-street parking. 
$1000/month. Call Bruno, 459-
7275. 

LOCATED AT 17th Ave. & N. 4th 
Street, this house is completely ren-
ovated. 2 huge living room areas, 
large bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, & 
much more. Call for an appointment 
today. Rent is only $995 per 
month!! 294-1684. 

NEWLY REMODELED 5 bdrm 
large brick 1/2 double. Parking, 
central air, new carpet, 2 full baths, 
new appliances, built in microwave, 
dishwasher, washer/ dryer, new 
windows. Close to . campus. 
$1,700.00/ month. Must see! Cal 
Todd, 581-1964. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

S385/MO. LAUNDRY, off street 
parking, A/C. Near law & med 
school. Jason, 565-4436. 

$400/M0., gas & water included, ef-
ficiency/studio, 293 E. 17th Av. -
Summit St., excellent north campus 
location, recently renovated, high 
ceilings, ceiling fans, finished hard-
wood floors, laundry room right 
across, free off-street parking. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940. 

$EFFICIENCIES AVAIL, for sum-
mer and/or fall in security building. 
Off-street parking, on-site laundry 
facilities, a/c, heat and water paia. 
$275-$285/mo. 1-740-881-6687 (lo-
cal call). 

1 BEDROOM efficiency, totally re-
decorated, 16th & Indianola, off 
street parking, washer/ dryer, mi-
crowave, central air, $365/ month 
including utilities, beg. Sept., call 
761-9035. 

AVAILABLE FALL 
EFFICIENCIES, 

1 & 2 BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS 

PETS NEGOTIABLE 
846-5577 

SUNRISE PROPERTIES, 
INC. 

47 E. 17th 
Studio 

•Fall 2001-12 mo lease 
"Unfurn $350/Furn $375 
•Utilities included 
•On-site laundry 
•Secured building 
•Clean & quiet 

Now & For Fall 
939-1464 

1036 HIGHLAND St. Efficiency with 
kitchen appliances. Off street park-
ing, one year lease. Rent includes 
all utilities. $250.00. 861-2925. 

1524 NEIL Ave. Medical area, heat 
paid. 291-5416 or 299-6840. 

166 E. Lane Ave.- North campus 
flat with off-street parking and all 
utilities includedl $380-$410. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

1850/60 N. STAR RD., nice effi-
ciency/studio in Grandview area. 
On busline, off-street parking, laun-
dry room, from $375/mo. 486-8669. 
www.Brixtonproperties.net 

2117-19 SUMMIT- North campus 
flat with all utilities includedl One 
cat permitted. $380-$420. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 

2386 N. High St. - Clean, quiet, 
spacious, urban unit above coin 
laundry.' Private kitchen & bath-
room, off street parking. Available 
immediately. No pets please. 
$325/mo. $325 deposit. 261-6201, 
9-5, M-F. 

33 E. 14th Ave - Efficiency. Great 
location by Starbucks. Available 
now. Good security, parking,1 a/c 
available. $345/month, utilities paid. 
488-9131. 

4030 N. HIGH ST., nice 
efficiency/studio in Clintonville, 
across from Whetstone Park. On 
busline, off-street parking, laundry 
room, from $375/mo. 262-9988. 
www.Brixtonproperties.net 

43 E. 14th Ave - Efficiency, a/c, 2 
minutes to campus. Available 8/15. 
No pets. $350/month. 274-9627, 
736-3392 (cell). 

@ apartmentrenting.com/dcr 
$340. X-tra large, walk-in closet, 
oak floor, full kitchen. 82 Chittenden 
459-2734. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUPID ' 

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #B- Recent-, 
ly remodeled efficiency with w/d in« 
unit, A/C, carpeting, off-street park-» 
ing, dishwasher and rear deck. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 
large studio suites. Available for fall. 
Prime locations, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, A/C, restricted ac-
cess buildings, heat & water paid. 
$375-$425/month, 291 -5001. 

EFFIC. APTS. Gas, electric & water jj 
included in rent. 2 locations: 15th & j 
N. 4th and Chittenden Ave., off 1 
street parking. Pets negotiable, 3 
avail, fall, $350 & $395/ mo. Sun- J 
rise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. i 

EFFICIENCIES- AVAILABLE fall. 1 

A/C, off-street parking, spacious. ' 
126-146 Chittenden. Water includ- " 
ed. No pets. $295-$325. 740-964-
2420 (toll free). 

EFFICIENCY APARTMENT north . 
of campus. Very nice, off street " 
parking, a/c, gas heat, no pets. * 
Tenant pays electric. $300/mo. 451- * 
6048. 

FULL KITCHEN, new floors, close ' 
84B Chittenden. $315. Available im- . 
mediately. 459-2734. 

GERMAN VILLAGE - 844 S. 3rd 
St. Charming studio apartment 2 ' 
blocks from Schiller Park. Large 
kitchen, 1 bedroom, 1 bath, ceiling -
fan, carpet, no pets. Includes gas & 
water $530/month. 637-6300. 

GERMAN VILLAGE efficiency 
apartments available immediately. 
Several locations, recently renovat-
ed, updated mechanicals & central 1 

air. Starting @ $425/month + utilit-
ies. www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-
4000. 

STUDIO APT. 1340 Weber Rd. Off 
campus, close to busline, quiet 
neighborhood. $295/mo. + deposit. 
614-582-8469 

ROOMS 
0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women. 
Free parking and washer/dryer. 
Long & short term leases. Available 
immediately $230 & $300/month. 
421-9801. 

237 E. 18th Avenue. Furnished,c 

clean, quiet, caipeted study house. 
All utilities paid by landlord. Rooms* 
available now for Summer and/or'^ 
fall. Large kitchen for cooking.. 
$200-$220/month. Security deposit 
& lease required. No pets. Manager^ 
on premises. 291-3521. 

3 BEDROOMS available with fulK 
house privileges. Nice home near** 
9th & Summit. 1 room is 
$250/month, other two arej 
$350/month. Includes utilities. Gay 
male household. Rooms available 
September 1st. Showing now. $200 
deposit. 614-266-0419. 

432 E. 15th Ave. (434 E. 15th up-* 
stairs). 3 large clean, furnished car-* 
peted rooms, quiet area, kitchen 
bath, utilities paid, $220 &* 
$240/month, non-smoking. Availa-* 
ble fall. Lease & deposit, 875-7435. • 

466 KING Ave.- Ex-frat house, a/c, 
kitchen, TV lounge, laundry, $275/* 
month, $275 deposit, includes alk 
utilities. 486-5035. 

8TH & Neil. Extremely quiet. Safe.,. 
Excellent low noise/crime neigh-, 
borhood, free w/d, quiet serious, 
tenants. OSU across the street.^ 
$300/mo, no utilities. 421-1492. I 

' u 
96 E. Woodruff Ave.- Available^ 
now and fall!! Woodruff Hall, rooms 
with carpet, a/c, and all utilities* 
paid! Parking spaces available for1* 
rent. Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511, ask about our resident man-* 
ager position! 

AVAILABLE NOW. 14th Ave.* 
Kitchen, laundry, parking, paid utilit-* 
ies. Average $175/month, 299-' 
4521. ^ 

FURNISHED STUDENT room ih[ 
private home. Share kitchen and 2; 
baths with 2 others. Utilities paid by. 
owner. ,$275/month. 9 month leased 
required. Please call 299-3351 for* 
an appointment. 

FURNISHED, C L E A N . 1368 Nei l ' 
Ave. $280 & $290/month- share 
kitchen & bathroom. $400/month-'. 
share bathroom, own kitchen. All 
units- utilities included. Jack Brand 
488-3061. 

ROOMS. FURNISHED. Super-con^ 
venient address. 38 East 17th Ave-' 
nue. Parking, laundry. $165-
$250.00.263-1193 or 205-3726. 

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen & 
bath. W. 9th, $250/month, utilities 
paid. 9 or 12 month lease. 486-
2095, 488-1520. 

STUDENT ROOMS- Great location. 
Quiet, exceptionally clean and well 
maintained. Off street parking.. 
Kitchens and laundry facilities. Util-
ities included. Call 876-9232 or 
579-0624. 

UPPER ARLINGTON, w/d and 
shared household in trade for 
household utilities. Bus-line to OSU 
at front door. Agreement quarter 
basis. Prefer mature female, OSU 
student/teacher. 273-0177. 

WHAT A Deal! Fall Housing for 
women. Great central location at 52 
E. 15th Ave. $275/month. Includes 
all utilities. Stop by or call West-
minister Hall, 291-4419. Short term 
leases available! 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
F E M A L E 

1596 HIGHLAND St. $297/month + 
some utilities. 3 large bedroom apt. 
to share w/two girls for 2001-02. 
A/C, D/W, parking, 2 full baths, & 
.other amenities. Becky, 299-1794. 

185 13TH Avenue. Needed 2 fe-
males for 4 bedroom apartment' 
starting Sept. 2001- Sept. 2002.' 
Close to campus, free water, great 
fireplace, & most important. Afford-
able. Call Christy (330)424-9929 or 
Heather (614)475-2308. 

285 14TH Ave. Female roommate 
needed1 for 3 bedroom apartment, 
starting Sept. 2001. Free gas and 
water. Very affordable. Call Molly 
(614)424-9605 or Misty (614)421-
1435. 

3/BDR APT. new collegiate hous-
ing, fully furnished, pool, fitness 
center, w/d, west' campus, 354-
2621. 

CHRISTIAN COUPLE seeks quiet, 
non-smoking female student to 
share 3 bedroom apartment in 
Grandview. 1.5 miles west of cam-
pus. Private bath, $250 + 1/3 utility 
ies. 488-9856 or rtac@bright.net 

FEMALE ATTENDANT wanted for 
female handicapped OSU employ-
ee. Free room, and salary. Eve-
nings: 488-3486. Daytime: 292-' 
2404. 

rT CAMPUS 3 bdr, 2 bath large 
home, off street parking, share w/2 
females & only pay $325 + 1/3. Cail< 
soon. 294-3136. 

NICE, SAFE house to share. East-
side, 15 minutes to campus. Non-
smoker. $450/ month, 475-5272. 

NORTH - Roommate wanted at the 
Continent. Nice 2 bedroom, 2 full 
baths. $275/month includes utilities. 
Available immediately thru 12/31. 
Mike 844-5744. Leave message. 

ROOMMATE WANTED to live with 
four fun females. All are in their jun-
ior year. Five bedroom, large living 
area, three floor townhouse. 
$284/mo. Located at 1938 Summit 
St. 299-7343 or 262-633-6848. 

SHARE 5 bdrm apt. fall, a/c, w/d,' 
roadrunner, 2 bath, big rooms! 
$300/month. Sarah, 668-4504. 

X 

http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.7rent.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
mailto:rentcampus@aol.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
mailto:rentcampus@aol.com
mailto:manager@columbus.rr.com
mailto:mpottschmidt@stanbery.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
http://www.Brixtonproperties.net
http://www.Brixtonproperties.net
http://www.Metro-Rentals.com
mailto:rtac@bright.net
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ROOMMATE WANTED 
F E M A L E 

TWO OSU juniors seek friendly, re-
sponsible, non-smoker to share 3 
bedroom apartment less than five 
minutes from campus. A/C, W/D 
pool & jacuzzi, off street parking, & 
fitness facilities. $325/ month. Call 
421-9742 or email 
MandA@aol.com T 
WONDERFUL OPPORTUNITY, 
wonderful price! Bedroom with own 
bathroom in 3-bedroom design fur-
nij hed apartment, washer/dryer in 
br ind new student housing com-
mi inity on Kinnear. Fourth floor, 
pc dI view. $440/month, year * 
Ar gela @ 899-6945. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
M A L E 

1 |AALE roommate wanted to share 
3 ¡bedroom house on Neil/Blake, 
sf-fcrt walk to campus or OSU bus 
access, a/c, washer & dryer, no 
pdts. $325/month + 1/3 of all utilit-
ies. Serious student preferred. 486-
2^03. 

1 pR 2 male roommates wanted to 
stare 5 bedroom apartment, 65 
Clilttenden Ave. 1/2 block to cam-
pqs, a/c, free washer & dryer, off-
stjeet parking. No pets. $220-
$310/month includes all utilities. 
Glad students or seniors preferred. 
457-1142, 

1 ROOMMATE: 15th & Summit St 
(#3814), 2 flat levels, 3 bedroom, 2 
bathroom. Contact Noah 513-489-
3862 or Jerod 513-257-7417. 
$400/month includes utilities. From 
August 01 to Sept 02 school year. 

MALE ROOMMATE needed begin-
ning August 1, 2001. $230/montn + 
deposit No pets. Please call Shaun 
291-9247. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
S208/MONTH + 1/3 utilities. Se-
cured building, off street parking. 
Available 9/15/01. Call Don 299-
0378. 

S250/MONTH + half of utilities, 2 
bedroom, 1 bath, all electric, 784-
8485. 

S315/MONTH INCLUDES utl., c/a, 
d/w, w/d, off-street parking, wood 
floors, 2 full baths. Tim ©268-8462. 

1 OR 2 students to share house 
with student. Friends welcome. 
Close to CCAD. $375 each + 
$25/month for utilities. 252-5728. 

1 ROOMMATE needed to live with 
2 girls, & 1 guy for fall, W. 10th, 
$355/month. Call 804-9197. 

1 ROOMMATE needed to share 
5/bedroom apt. for 2001-2002. Cor-
ner of 16th & Indianola. Jacuzzi, 
3/bath, double decks, p+cnic & grill 
area. Brian, 378-7900. 

1 ROOMMATE: W. 13th, coed 
townhouse. Contact Kate 330-655-
5838. $350/month Includes gas & 
water. 

100 MCMILLEN Ave. Available now 
& for fall. Looking for 3rd roommate. 
Off-street parking, w/d, d/w. Close 
to OSU Medical school. 
$275/month + utilities, 294-4562. 

BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE bedroom & 
bath suite for rent in Upper Arling-
ton. Great location, quiet for some-
one who wants to study and share 
a wonderful place to live. 459-5944. 

CCAD STUDENT looking for 2 non-
smokers: 3 bedroom house, 1.5 
bath, detached 2-car garage with 
off-street parking. $390 a month, 
utilities included. Deposit required, 
fall applications being accepted. 7 
blocks east of High St. next to Ger-
man Village. 444-0096. 

"imp-

ROOMMATE WANTED 
GRADUATE STUDENT/ professio-
nal (international welcome) to share 
Clintonville 1/2 double, clean, quiet 
location near park, W. Weber Rd. 
Washer/dryer, a/c, $340 + 1/2 utilit-
ies. 268-9355. 
gordon.129@osu.edu 

GRADUATE STUDENT/ professio-
nal to share 2 bedroom townhome. 
Free athletic club. $300 including 
water + 1/2 utilities. Call Nathan, 
783-1277. 

INTERNATIONAL GRADUATE 
student needed, share house 
w/Chinese & American, quiet neigh-
borhood near Morse & Indianola. 
Washer/dryer, high-speed internet. 
$250 + 1/3 utilities. Available Au-
gust. 846-1062, Ken. 

MALE NON-SMOKER, Ital. Vill. de-
luxe townhouse, large bedroom 
$250 or economy bedroom $175. 
Must sign sublease. Call 298-1558 
or at work Mon thru Fri, 291-0049 
ask for James. 

PROFESSIONAL/GRAD roommate 
needed to share 3 bedroom double 
in UA w/2 guys and friendly dog. 
Non-smoker, $325 + 1/3 utilities. 
204-7879. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED $250/month 
+ security deposit & half utilities. 
Call Nate @ 299-4828. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 6/bdr 
house @ 186 E. Norwood. Call Toll 
tree 1-888-441-1420 or 1-888-970-
2345. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 9/17/01-
9/2/02 at 101 E. 11th. $250/month + 
utilities. Call Nick, 294-9068. 

ROOMMATE WANTED for 43 year 
old male, nonsmoker. 4 bedroom 
house. $225/$245 + utilities. Central 
air, washer/dryer, off-street parking. 
78 W. Oakland Ave. Call 291-4182. 

ROOMMATE WANTED to share 
large 5 bedroom E. 18th Ave 
house. New kitchen, large furnish-
ed living room, off street parking. 
Contact Adam @ 297-1477. 

ROOMMATES NEEDED to fill 
apartments In campus' finest loca-
tions. E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. Wood-
ruff, E. 13th, -E. 12th Ave., W. 10th 
and more. Call today, 294-1684. 

ROOMMATES NEEDED. East 
11th, $225/month, w/d, off street 
parking, security system, basement, 
friendly roommates. Call Zoe at 
893-6479. 

ROOMMATES WANTED to share 
3 bedroom home in University View 
subdivision. $275/month plus 1/3 
utilities. Interested parties call 871-
3274 for more Information. 

SHARE COUNTRY home. N.E. 40 
min. to OSU. $600/mo. + deposit. 2 
responsible students. Avail. 9/1 
614-447-3600 ext. 3397. 

SHARE LUXURY apt. with HS eng-
lish teacher. 15 minutes from cam-
pus. $385. Stephanie 870-3464; 
drotoss@hotmail.com 

STILL LOOKING? 2 roommates 
needed September 1st. Nice place, 
everything you need. $300/mo. + 
utilities. Elizabeth 424-9948. 

WANTO TO lease and share house 
with roommates who have and love 
dogs? Call John 386-717-9619. 

SUBLET 
187 E 12th (2 blocks off High). 
Large BR available immediately. 
Off-street parking. $284. 937/492-
7376 or Fahnestock@erinet.com 

LOOKING FOR Autumn Quarter 
sublet, preferably north'side of cam-
pus. Please call Aaron at (419)886-
2275. 

H E L P WANTED 
GENERAL 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR 
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